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Results - Thursday Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSD-SD1 1:42.02

O'Shea, Tatum 18 Buhr, Taylor 18

Ketterling, Cassie D 22 Spomer, Christina M 19

25.76 28.79 22.9824.49

AAU-SD2 1:42.66

Greenwaldt, Bryn 18 Jelliti, Nesrine 20

Chan, Angel 19 Robarge, Kamryn 22

25.43 29.26 23.2424.73

BUSD-SD3 1:43.05

Schultz, Grace 18 Welle, Skylar 21

Mayer, Sara M 19 White, Carson 19

26.06 28.72 23.1625.11

AMNSUM-MN4 1:44.37

Gronholz, Abby 19 Schultz, Megan 18

Beckman, Nicole 21 Mishmash, Elise 20

25.88 29.84 23.3625.29

ASDSU-SD5 1:44.42

Downes, Sianne 21 Bachelder, Emma R 20

Juez, Sara 18 Timmer, Elisabeth 21

26.58 29.67 22.9025.27

BSDSU-SD6 1:45.22

Kocon, Kelsey A 21 Nelson, Morgan E 20

Currier, Jenna O 18 Pattee, Katie E 19

25.74 29.81 23.8325.84

AUSF-SD7 1:45.61

Solano, Dome P 21 Pas, Inte 19

Childs, Val N 21 Demarquet, Ursula C 22

26.15 30.13 23.8425.49

CSDSU-SD8 1:46.85

Walz, Emma A 21 Branham, Marissa

Douds, Aubrey M 18 Witherspoon, Grace P 21

25.92 30.51 23.6226.80

BAU-SD*9 1:47.39

Ward-Zeller, Ella A 18 Tindall, Anna J 20

Montgomery, Meesha 19 Montgomery, Makoa 19

26.95 30.10 24.1626.18

CAU-SD*9 1:47.39

Silva, Nathalia 18 Matuck, Lara 20

Danielewicz, Erin 19 Waite, Isabel 23

27.11 29.98 24.1426.16

DUSD-SD11 1:47.58

Owens, Kara J 20 Currie, Blake 18

Gram, Anika L 21 Johnson, Emily W 21

27.76 29.73 24.0526.04

BUSF-SD12 1:47.59

Spaans, Lizzy J 22 Ford, Abby E 21

Kennedy, Makenzy 21 Scheglowski, Anna 18

26.65 30.54 24.6625.74

DSDSU-SD13 x1:47.73

Henning, Alexis A 19 Stikeleather, Olivia R 18

Tringali, Kaylee M 20 Drezen, Katie A 21

26.27 31.23 24.1026.13

CUSD-SD14 x1:47.90

Van Dyne, Ashley D 22 Caldwell, Olivia J 19

Katz, Madeleine C 21 Van Fleet, Lauren D 20

26.93 30.09 24.1926.69

CMNSUM-MN15 1:47.95

Dougherty, Mari 21 Shell, Brooke 20

Miller, Sydney 18 Schendel, Kolby 19

27.95 29.95 23.8126.24

BMNSUM-MN16 1:48.26

Gorecki, Ola 18 Arps, Kailyn 22

Schwartz, Claudia 18 Carriveau, Maija 19

27.87 30.16 24.3725.86

AMARY-ND17 1:48.79

Lund, Breanna L 19 Murillo, Victoria 22

Wolsky, Jordn 18 Delegge, Breena M 21

28.16 30.03 24.1726.43

DMNSUM-MN18 x1:49.44

Meyer, Ari 19 Bradley, Klair 19

Hemmen, Ainslee 20 DeFever, Ella 20

27.61 31.67 23.7826.38

EMNSUM-MN19 x1:49.60

Hill, Jaedyn 19 Taylor, Emily 21

Sivertsen, Kaylee 19 Hudoba, Olivia 20

27.52 31.75 23.9526.38

ANST-SD20 1:49.68

Gonzales, Maddie F 21 Sheldon, Mayson K 20

Forsyth, Lauren C 22 Ryken, Delaney D 22

27.92 31.15 24.6225.99

AUNK-MW*21 1:49.91

Grace, Gabby Miksch, Emily

Stelling, Audrey Waddington, Maggie

28.09 30.18 24.0227.62

ASMSU-MN*21 1:49.91

Bohnert, Nat L 21 Sholl, Livy 18

Arlen, Heather 19 Geier, Maija E 20

27.54 31.01 24.5826.78

DAU-SD23 x1:50.00

Stellmaker, Justine K 21 Street, Amaya L 19

Nelson, Abby E 19 Mulvihill, Meghan 19

28.46 30.77 24.3826.39

ACSM24 1:50.39

Vanshoiack, Jaidyn Wright, Lily

Krafzik, Wiebke Gauvin, Mia

28.99 29.87 24.8326.70

EAU-SD25 x1:50.57

Scott, Cailey 21 Brogren, Ava R 18

Lombardi, Maggie J 18 Tomberlin Kim, Yoo Mi 19

28.50 30.93 24.8126.33

FMNSUM-MN26 x1:52.47

Beam, Becca 21 Boffeli, Maci 18

Briese, Jane 19 Thiele, Ellie 20

27.51 31.18 24.7928.99

AIC-IA27 1:52.50

Goncalves, Maria 20 Peigne, Leane O 18

Engels, Makenna A 18 Wood, Cami R 18

57.74 27.37 27.39

ACSP-MN28 1:52.97

Rihon, Chloe 18 Horn, Charly 20

Hartlage, Hannah 18 Granovsky, Emma 18

27.79 31.62 26.3027.26

BSMSU-MN29 1:53.35

Villa, Juliana 23 Swanson, Ella 18

Kallevig, Mackenzie R 22 Schroeder, Addi J 21

28.31 32.33 25.1827.53

GAU-SD30 x1:53.64

Cunningham, Gracie M 18 Miller, Nicholle H 20

Holthe, Mary E 21 Smith, Lydia M 21

27.66 32.47 25.1928.32

CUSF-SD31 1:53.75

Murphy, Taylor 20 Mrozek, Weronika 18

Warmbrand, Hannah 18 Miller, Liv 18

29.47 32.42 24.4827.38

BUNK-MW*32 1:54.12

Holmberg, Carr Bennett, Karley A

Lee, Barrett Graziano, Joy

29.03 32.12 25.2227.75

FAU-SD*32 x1:54.12

Granat, Allison S 18 Olson, Maddy G 22

Huffman, Ruth 22 Schmidt, Anna M 19

28.13 32.69 53.30

BNST-SD34 1:54.91

Turner, Georgy A 22 Jones, Ali M 19

Rodts, Hannah J 18 Fursedonne, Mia R 19

27.91 33.14 25.3428.52

BMARY-ND35 1:54.98

Desmond, Michaela 18 Webb, Rylie J 21

Ruiz Martinez, Mariapocs 19 Yonke, Madi M 20

28.93 31.24 24.7630.05

CNST-SD36 1:57.97

Bullis, Stella M 19 Back, Brianna M 19

Smith, Kenna M 22 Kiernan, Hannah 21

29.13 33.54 26.2129.09

HAU-SD37 x1:58.09

Lienemann, Molly K 21 Prescher, Eliza 18

Osowski, Savanna G 18 Lawrence, Colleen 19

30.04 33.61 27.0727.37

CSMSU-MN38 1:59.38

Geiser, Elayna M 20 Ratajczak, Emily R 20

Klein, Quincie K 19 Busch, Grace L 20

32.72 32.82 15.3638.48

BCSP-MN39 1:59.68

Fleming, Sydney 20 De Leon, Steph 19

Vekony, Laura Cury, Giulia 18

28.16 34.78 27.1729.57

DUSF-SD40 x2:00.98

Schlachter, Josie 18 Featherstone, Lilly 18

Featherstone, Lizzy 18 Brunelli, Valentina 19

32.63 33.86 25.6228.87

DUNK-MW41 2:01.26

True, Reese Mollring, Macy

Cornelio, Katie Stratton, Abby

29.66 34.95 27.5929.06

CUNK-MW42 x2:01.79

Wells, Maggie Quesada, Maria

Heasty, Ava Oltjenbruns, Tea

30.62 35.39 26.9428.84
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BIC-IA43 2:01.91

Wright, Jessie C 18 Dias, Leticia 20

Gallardo Perez, Andrea 19 Jacobs, Morgan M 18

32.02 30.58 30.3728.94

BUMM-MN44 2:04.04

Murley, Madelynn 19 Dahlager, Lydia 18

Bekkum, Paulina A 21 Dougherty, Shannon 19

31.55 36.30 26.3529.84

AUMM-MN45 2:05.25

Ball, Morgan J 19 Gerdes, Madi 18

Smee, Liesl M 19 Radintz, Lilly C 19

33.53 35.16 25.8630.70

DSMSU-MN46 x2:06.96

Anspach, Megan M 20 Deroche, Kaelyn V 19

Polchow, Emma A 20 Baker, Madison E 20

31.38 35.34 27.0133.23

FUNK-MW47 x2:09.17

Johnson, Olivia Rios, Clara

Wadman, Amelia Christensen, Ashley

32.49 37.00 27.8031.88

EUNK-MW48 x2:14.30

Rodewald, Kailynn Finch, Miriam

Young, Cady Mercer, Ally

33.22 37.17 27.6036.31

CUMM-MN49 2:19.50

Rainbow, Lucia 19 Wellens, Hannah 19

Knopp, Bethany 18 West, Natalie 18

35.26 42.50 29.4132.33

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSD-SD1 1:26.72

Fisher, Adam M 20 Berdahl, Jack A 21

Sathre, Mack J 21 Kopp, Zach S 21

22.58 23.93 19.4420.77

BUSD-SD2 1:29.61

Gantenbein, Aidan L 21 Sonnabend, Parker A 20

Wolner, Grant M 20 Feit, Caden J 21

22.62 24.46 20.3422.19

AIC-IA3 1:30.99

Warnon, Kervens B 18 Arita, Zuiko 22

Brennan, Sam J 19 Elmasri, Mohamed M 19

23.46 25.01 20.5921.93

BSDSU-SD4 1:31.33

Negri, Rafael G 21 Wheeler, Gavin A 22

Sieglaff, Charles H 20 Murray, Liam M 21

22.63 26.33 20.5021.87

ASDSU-SD5 1:31.67

Carstensen, Aiden 19 Harr, Conner W 18

Smith, Austin W 19 Anderson, Eric P 19

22.79 26.30 20.1722.41

CUSD-SD6 1:32.10

Ketterling, Jacob 19 Purrington, Dylan P 19

Wolner, Griffin S 23 Conner, Brennon 19

23.83 25.69 20.3022.28

CSDSU-SD7 1:33.29

Benson, Marcus J 21 Heaphy, Matthew

McGrath, Braxton 18 Wallar, Justin

23.83 25.49 20.7723.20

AAU-SD8 1:33.98

Dircks, Jackson 20 Wilcek, Brandon 18

Borin, Pedro 21 Rokusek, Isaac J 18

23.38 26.43 21.7022.47

BAU-SD9 1:34.63

Akins, Aeson S 19 Kauffeld, Mason 20

Asmus, Steven 20 Smith, Xander S 19

23.75 26.16 21.1323.59

AILCC-IA10 1:35.73

Martiniano, Eduardo C 21 Santana, Andres E 21

Rojas, Marcelo A 18 Maivusaroko, Troy J 22

24.41 27.05 21.1123.16

DSDSU-SD11 x1:35.82

Harthoorn, Caleb J 22 Sorenson, Matt R 21

Nichols, Luke R 19 Stikeleather, Reece M 21

24.32 27.02 22.1822.30

BIC-IA12 1:36.58

Hall, Gavin N 19 Beech, Gavin J 19

Oliveira, Luis F 19 Trajanovski, Nikola 20

24.70 27.95 20.8423.09

CAU-SD13 1:37.89

Kinney, Ethan P 19 Sergeant, Caden C 18

Pinto, Lui 19 Monson, Brady J 20

23.68 29.37 21.7123.13

CIC-IA14 1:39.52

Sheets, Sean M 19 Jimenez, Tomas F 18

Jones, Canyon C 19 Kabuye, Adnan A 20

26.43 29.52 21.1922.38

DAU-SD15 x1:40.28

Pietsch, Matt W 18 Johnson, Jack A 19

Bell, Evan W 19 Gustafson, Logan C 19

24.38 29.30 22.3924.21

BILCC-IA16 1:41.13

Voller, Patrick D 21 Sarmiento, Eduardo A 20

Cheer, Rhys M 21 Graff, Erik P 21

26.76 27.28 22.2924.80

DIC-IA17 x1:42.79

Conde, Gael D 19 Mathibela, Ora 20

Aragon, Pedro P 20 Bruce, Sam R 18

27.43 29.39 22.8723.10

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 19Brogger-Anderson, Camilla1 4:55.29

26.25 29.07 29.6529.54

29.84 30.05 30.20 30.37

30.89 29.43

MARY-ND 22Murillo, Victoria2 5:00.75

27.57 29.22 30.6129.88

30.17 30.85 31.06 31.28

30.45 29.66

SDSU-SD 18Shuttleworth, Emily J3 5:01.84

26.51 29.08 30.7129.93

30.73 30.93 31.07 31.31

31.28 30.29

USD-SD 21Mattaini, Maria R4 5:02.55

26.53 29.34 30.9730.34

30.89 30.79 31.08 31.15

30.96 30.50

CSP-MN 19Maher, Farida5 5:02.60

26.81 30.11 30.6430.25

30.56 30.84 30.85 31.47

31.07 30.00

AU-SD 18Kangas, Maija6 5:06.69

27.72 30.38 31.2430.77

31.24 31.08 31.28 31.13

31.37 30.48

USD-SD 20Grant, Maddie M7 5:09.39

27.36 30.34 31.0130.62

31.04 31.11 31.36 31.94

32.70 31.91

MNSUM-MN 18Gorecki, Ola8 5:10.09

27.83 30.26 31.3530.80

31.58 31.51 31.64 32.03

31.90 31.19

AU-SD 20Coha, Leona9 5:10.20

28.26 30.57 31.1630.92

31.42 31.53 31.75 32.00

31.95 30.64

USF-SD 18Mrozek, Weronika10 5:14.61

27.79 29.83 31.5930.98

31.89 32.02 32.50 33.03

32.95 32.03

B - Final

AU-SD 19Breckon, Libby A11 5:07.23

27.25 30.10 31.0431.07

31.38 31.65 31.52 31.83

31.51 29.88

SDSU-SD 21Gnewuch, Gabby E12 5:08.77

27.19 29.95 31.6531.00

31.74 31.22 31.49 31.69

31.92 30.92

IC-IA 20Dias, Leticia13 5:11.13

26.96 29.97 32.0731.02

32.12 31.85 32.16 32.25

31.85 30.88

SDSU-SD 20Ahrens, Zoey C14 5:12.62

28.06 30.87 31.9731.56

32.04 32.07 31.93 31.77

31.82 30.53

USD-SD 21Roney, Danielle M15 5:12.67

28.32 30.54 31.8531.13

31.87 32.00 31.85 32.16

32.31 30.64

SDSU-SD 20Cannell, Natalie G16 5:12.69

27.72 30.75 32.3531.32

32.14 32.10 32.49 31.65

31.62 30.55
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MNSUM-MN 18Fisher, Lauren17 5:13.56

27.71 30.34 31.7630.90

31.54 32.21 32.48 32.70

32.39 31.53

AU-SD 21Scott, Cailey18 5:16.76

28.15 32.00 32.1132.07

31.99 32.22 32.41 32.27

32.40 31.14

MNSUM-MN 19Sirek-Kreye, Sienna19 5:17.06

28.25 31.51 32.7632.02

32.33 32.39 32.30 32.24

32.12 31.14

USF-SD 21Childs, Val N20 5:20.83

28.48 31.92 33.3832.81

33.77 33.53 31.69 32.23

31.69 31.33

C - Final

AU-SD 19Street, Amaya L21 5:12.30

28.18 31.37 31.8431.91

32.19 32.10 32.06 31.74

31.32 29.59

AU-SD 22Huffman, Ruth22 5:14.33

28.54 31.83 32.2232.35

31.81 31.71 31.72 31.62

31.33 31.20

USF-SD 19Brunelli, Valentina23 5:14.79

28.74 31.20 31.8832.02

31.93 31.73 31.64 32.18

32.02 31.45

MNSUM-MN 18Miller, Sydney24 5:18.36

27.67 31.66 32.7732.42

32.62 32.63 32.66 32.65

32.17 31.11

SMSU-MN 22Kallevig, Mackenzie R25 5:19.55

28.27 31.48 32.3832.18

32.48 32.81 32.81 32.73

32.61 31.80

USD-SD 19Vitela, Sophia M26 5:20.18

28.36 31.74 32.4032.12

32.42 32.68 32.88 32.91

32.92 31.75

MNSUM-MN 18Hunt, Morgan27 5:21.76

28.41 31.65 32.7732.32

32.68 32.67 32.82 32.85

32.90 32.69

UNK-MWHolmberg, Carr28 5:24.86

28.70 31.62 33.0032.61

32.80 33.19 33.35 33.22

33.60 32.77

AU-SD 18Osowski, Savanna G29 5:26.66

28.34 32.36 33.2932.83

33.49 33.77 33.73 33.66

33.38 31.81

MNSUM-MN 22Berg, Eve30 5:39.28

28.72 32.20 33.6732.73

33.75 33.98 34.74 36.00

36.76 36.73

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 20Mes, Conner1 4:34.94

24.59 27.12 27.9927.75

28.24 27.78 28.08 28.20

27.82 27.37

IC-IA 22Arita, Zuiko2 4:36.22

23.78 27.53 28.1828.10

28.20 28.37 28.56 28.53

28.32 26.65

SDSU-SD 23Kraft, Alex R3 4:36.38

24.28 27.53 28.1028.10

28.55 28.77 28.68 28.58

27.67 26.12

SDSU-SD 22Venner, Damon R4 4:37.12

24.81 27.57 28.5628.33

28.46 28.38 28.32 27.95

27.91 26.83

SDSU-SD 18Ellison, Jack T5 4:38.18

25.05 27.82 28.2928.20

28.63 28.69 28.67 28.72

27.20 26.91

AU-SD 20Asmus, Steven6 4:41.64

24.89 27.80 28.6528.53

28.80 28.83 28.72 28.79

28.65 27.98

USD-SD 21Henning, Keegan S7 4:42.12

24.54 27.79 28.7528.25

28.85 28.91 28.69 28.58

29.05 28.71

AU-SD 19Pinto, Lui8 4:44.91

24.98 27.87 28.7328.21

28.69 28.82 29.15 29.73

29.83 28.90

AU-SD 19McCusker, Aidan9 4:46.63

25.80 28.27 29.0928.74

29.09 29.29 29.17 29.38

29.49 28.31

AU-SD 22Mayerberg, Kacper10 4:55.48

25.46 28.48 29.5629.46

29.54 29.84 30.16 31.26

30.70 31.02

B - Final

SDSU-SD 21Johnson, Sam D11 4:41.53

25.36 27.81 29.1328.46

28.76 28.40 28.89 28.79

28.38 27.55

IC-IA 17Salah, Kareem S12 4:44.55

24.76 28.30 28.7928.46

28.79 29.09 29.21 29.79

29.46 27.90

AU-SD 20Monson, Brady J13 4:44.63

25.57 28.20 28.8128.75

29.15 29.12 29.12 29.38

28.59 27.94

SDSU-SD 19Schock, Collin J14 4:46.17

24.78 28.30 28.9628.37

29.27 28.94 29.38 29.68

30.00 28.49

AU-SD 18Pietsch, Matt W15 4:47.50

25.67 29.31 29.5929.72

29.30 29.61 29.73 28.71

28.47 27.39

IC-IA 18Ruggles, Hayden C16 4:54.88

25.01 28.11 29.2628.55

29.40 30.34 31.05 31.39

31.27 30.50

SDSU-SD 22Harthoorn, Caleb J17 4:55.49

26.04 28.98 30.1529.62

30.26 30.46 30.42 30.46

30.60 28.50

SDSU-SD 22White, Max J18 4:55.99

25.65 29.02 30.5729.54

30.41 30.33 30.61 30.62

30.26 28.98

SDSU-SD 20Ritter, Ross J19 4:57.59

25.68 30.21 30.4630.80

30.77 30.34 31.02 30.56

29.80 27.95

AU-SD 19Johnson, Jack A20 4:58.68

26.86 29.71 30.2730.18

30.46 30.48 30.49 30.75

30.54 28.94

C - Final

IC-IA 19Chadd, Brendon J21 5:00.68

25.59 28.93 30.0929.79

30.84 31.47 31.01 31.59

31.50 29.87

ILCC-IA 21Cheer, Rhys M22 5:07.83

26.26 29.87 31.5131.10

32.12 32.36 32.55 32.18

31.35 28.53

ILCC-IA 21Graff, Erik P23 5:07.87

26.77 29.67 31.5231.39

31.68 32.31 32.44 31.94

31.36 28.79

IC-IA 19Kuecker, Max J24 5:11.31

26.15 29.68 32.0031.43

32.04 32.24 32.76 32.94

31.83 30.24

IC-IA 18Evenson, Hans R25 5:16.71

27.26 30.85 32.1831.96

32.70 32.87 32.89 32.78

32.78 30.44

ILCC-IA 21Santana, Andres E26 5:32.82

27.25 31.49 33.9033.14

34.37 34.82 34.94 34.49

34.93 33.49
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IC-IA 22Childers, Logan E27 5:33.03

28.95 33.21 34.3534.13

34.87 34.02 33.86 34.27

33.52 31.85

IC-IA 20Tindall-Burbank, Ryan C28 5:49.15

29.61 33.69 35.6934.68

35.39 35.68 36.95 36.83

35.61 35.02

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AU-SD 18Greenwaldt, Bryn1 22.61

USD-SD 19Kahn, Emily J2 22.68

SDSU-SD 21Timmer, Elisabeth3 22.79

USD-SD 19Spomer, Christina M4 23.10

AU-SD 22Robarge, Kamryn5 23.35

SDSU-SD 20Bachelder, Emma R6 23.48

USD-SD 19Leverenz, Skyler7 23.49

USF-SD 22Demarquet, Ursula C8 23.62

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Makoa9 23.75

SDSU-SD 19Pattee, Katie E10 23.92

B - Final

USD-SD 19White, Carson11 23.54

SDSU-SD 21Witherspoon, Grace P12 23.57

AU-SD 19Chan, Angel13 23.61

USD-SD 19Mayer, Sara M14 23.65

SDSU-SD 21Walz, Emma A15 23.77

MNSUM-MN 20Mishmash, Elise16 23.80

MNSUM-MN 19Carriveau, Maija17 23.93

MNSUM-MN 19Schendel, Kolby18 24.05

AU-SD 19Danielewicz, Erin19 24.06

SDSU-SD 21Drezen, Katie A20 24.48

C - Final

MNSUM-MN 20Hudoba, Olivia21 23.86

SDSU-SD 18Currier, Jenna O22 23.95

MNSUM-MN 20DeFever, Ella23 23.99

SDSU-SD 19Henning, Alexis A24 24.00

SDSU-SD 18Pendleton, Mia G25 24.15

MARY-ND 21Delegge, Breena M26 24.18

MNSUM-MN 20Shell, Brooke27 24.23

MNSUM-MN 19Sivertsen, Kaylee28 24.26

NST-SD 22Ryken, Delaney D29 24.27

CSP-MN 19Maher, Farida30 24.28

 
#6  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 21Kopp, Zach S1 19.81

SDSU-SD 19Anderson, Eric P2 19.83

SDSU-SD 21Negri, Rafael G3 20.22

USD-SD 22Thomas, Alec4 20.24

USD-SD 21Sathre, Mack J5 20.30

SDSU-SD 21Murray, Liam M6 20.57

ILCC-IA 21Martiniano, Eduardo C7 20.59

IC-IA 19Brennan, Sam J8 20.60

USD-SD 21Feit, Caden J9 20.72

AU-SD 21Borin, Pedro10 20.75

B - Final

USD-SD 19Conner, Brennon11 20.64

SDSU-SD 19Nichols, Luke R12 20.83

IC-IA 20Trajanovski, Nikola13 20.86

SDSU-SD 20Sieglaff, Charles H14 20.87

SDSU-SD 19Carstensen, Aiden15 20.90

SDSU-SDWallar, Justin16 20.96

SDSU-SD 21Johnson, Sam D17 21.03

SDSU-SD 19Schock, Collin J18 21.20

IC-IA 20Kabuye, Adnan A19 21.33

USD-SD 21Berdahl, Jack A20 21.40

C - Final

IC-IA 19Jones, Canyon C21 21.08

ILCC-IA 22Maivusaroko, Troy J22 21.36

IC-IA 19Hall, Gavin N*23 21.37

SDSU-SD 21Sorenson, Matt R*23 21.37

AU-SD 18Rokusek, Isaac J25 21.47

AU-SD 19Smith, Xander S26 21.51

AU-SD 19Kinney, Ethan P27 21.87

ILCC-IA 21Voller, Patrick D28 22.01

SDSU-SD 18Harr, Conner W29 22.29

AU-SD 19Gustafson, Logan C30 22.31

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NST-SD 19Grebner, Lilly M1 2:03.84

26.56 31.51 28.2137.56

USD-SD 18Buhr, Taylor2 2:04.75

26.97 31.45 30.5135.82

USD-SD 18O'Shea, Tatum3 2:04.87

26.99 30.34 29.2238.32

USF-SD 22Spaans, Lizzy J4 2:06.10

27.08 31.81 29.9237.29

SDSU-SDBranham, Marissa5 2:07.56

26.56 32.79 30.6537.56

USD-SD 19Leverenz, Skyler6 2:07.67

26.92 32.15 30.0338.57

SDSU-SD 21Kocon, Kelsey A7 2:08.34

27.22 30.85 30.9439.33

USD-SD 18Schultz, Grace8 2:09.43

26.37 31.59 30.9540.52

USD-SD 21Welle, Skylar9 2:09.81

28.03 32.59 31.6037.59

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Meesha10 2:10.20

26.91 32.37 31.4639.46

B - Final

USF-SD 19Pas, Inte11 2:08.33

28.23 35.35 30.2934.46

AU-SD 18Ward-Zeller, Ella A12 2:08.53

27.80 31.57 29.3439.82

AU-SD 20Tindall, Anna J13 2:09.49

27.81 33.28 30.6737.73

MNSUM-MN 22Arps, Kailyn14 2:09.97

27.90 33.60 31.5436.93

USD-SD 19Caldwell, Olivia J15 2:10.55

27.27 33.43 31.8837.97

SDSU-SD 21Downes, Sianne16 2:10.75

26.74 32.28 1:11.73

USD-SD 19Powers, Mairead A17 2:10.78

28.35 32.03 30.8239.58

SDSU-SD 20Bachelder, Emma R18 2:11.85

27.77 36.50 30.7536.83

AU-SD 19Street, Amaya L19 2:12.58

29.07 36.02 29.9637.53

AU-SD 20Matuck, Lara20 2:13.48

28.65 35.79 31.7637.28

C - Final

USD-SD 19Banark, Shannon K21 2:07.88

27.28 31.60 31.4137.59

AU-SD 20Jelliti, Nesrine22 2:10.99

28.36 35.45 30.2336.95

USD-SD 18Currie, Blake23 2:11.92

28.61 34.19 32.3036.82

CSP-MN 18Rihon, Chloe24 2:12.33

27.93 34.43 31.4138.56

MNSUM-MN 18Schultz, Megan25 2:12.95

27.58 35.47 32.3537.55

SDSU-SD 18Stikeleather, Olivia R26 2:14.05

28.43 34.75 32.5538.32

USF-SD 21Kennedy, Makenzy27 2:14.66

27.50 34.25 32.2740.64

MNSUM-MN 19Hill, Jaedyn28 2:15.19

27.72 34.36 33.2439.87

NST-SD 21Gonzales, Maddie F29 2:15.69

28.48 34.21 31.2141.79

MNSUM-MN 18Boffeli, Maci30 2:17.28

29.25 35.59 32.4839.96

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 21Sathre, Mack J1 1:48.84

23.59 28.56 26.0930.60

IC-IA 19Elmasri, Mohamed M2 1:49.41

23.70 28.48 25.8831.35

USD-SD 20Sonnabend, Parker A3 1:50.63

23.83 28.59 26.7131.50

IC-IA 19Oliveira, Luis F4 1:52.37

23.74 29.00 26.7632.87

ILCC-IA 18Rojas, Marcelo A5 1:53.59

23.72 29.41 27.9832.48

AU-SD 20Kauffeld, Mason6 1:55.02

24.17 29.64 29.6531.56

SDSU-SD 18Raimo, Vaugn7 1:55.55

24.35 29.46 27.5934.15

AU-SD 20Dircks, Jackson8 1:56.59

24.77 28.93 27.2935.60

AU-SD 18Wilcek, Brandon9 1:57.29

24.63 30.56 28.5433.56
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Results - Thursday Finals
A - Final ...   (#8  Men 200 Yard IM)

SDSU-SD 22Wheeler, Gavin A10 1:57.62

24.03 29.57 29.8934.13

B - Final

SDSU-SDHeaphy, Matthew11 1:55.86

24.44 31.68 27.9931.75

USD-SD 21Jacocks, Cory M12 1:56.65

25.20 30.35 27.9233.18

SDSU-SD 19Wong, Bryan M13 1:58.53

23.73 30.21 30.2734.32

SDSU-SD 18Ellison, Jack T14 1:58.75

25.43 29.87 26.9036.55

SDSU-SD 18Harr, Conner W15 1:59.01

25.49 33.47 27.9932.06

USD-SD 20Swanson, Caleb M16 1:59.50

25.09 30.91 28.0135.49

AU-SD 20Asmus, Steven17 2:00.14

25.09 31.36 27.2936.40

SDSU-SD 21Stikeleather, Reece M18 2:00.75

25.69 32.00 28.0435.02

AU-SD 19Johnson, Jack A19 2:02.72

26.25 31.83 29.3735.27

SDSU-SD 21Benson, Marcus J20 2:09.30

26.53 32.88 31.5038.39

C - Final

AU-SD 18Sergeant, Caden C21 2:01.58

26.42 29.40 29.7236.04

ILCC-IA 20Sarmiento, Eduardo A22 2:03.85

25.86 32.23 30.6235.14

ILCC-IA 21Graff, Erik P23 2:06.50

26.87 34.27 30.0635.30

ILCC-IA 21Santana, Andres E24 2:08.37

26.69 35.49 31.2034.99

IC-IA 18Jimenez, Tomas F25 2:09.34

29.15 35.72 29.1235.35

ILCC-IA 21Cheer, Rhys M26 2:13.76

26.91 36.44 30.9839.43

AU-SD 19Akins, Aeson S27 2:14.10

26.99 33.36 32.5741.18

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 22Ketterling, Cassie D1 54.32

24.99 29.33

USD-SD 19Kahn, Emily J2 55.69

25.39 30.30

AU-SD 19Chan, Angel3 56.19

26.10 30.09

USF-SD 21Solano, Dome P4 56.21

25.89 30.32

MNSUM-MN 21Beckman, Nicole5 56.29

25.76 30.53

USD-SD 19Mayer, Sara M6 56.34

25.90 30.44

SDSU-SD 21Timmer, Elisabeth7 56.45

25.92 30.53

SDSU-SD 18Currier, Jenna O8 56.46

26.07 30.39

SDSU-SD 18Juez, Sara9 57.23

26.58 30.65

USF-SD 21Childs, Val N10 57.55

26.49 31.06

B - Final

IC-IA 20Goncalves, Maria11 57.08

26.52 30.56

USD-SD 19White, Carson12 57.11

26.21 30.90

NST-SD 22Forsyth, Lauren C13 57.38

26.80 30.58

MNSUM-MN 18Schwartz, Claudia14 57.50

26.33 31.17

USD-SD 22Van Dyne, Ashley D15 57.53

26.42 31.11

AU-SD 18Silva, Nathalia16 57.61

26.45 31.16

MNSUM-MN 20DeFever, Ella17 57.85

27.00 30.85

NST-SD 19Grebner, Lilly M18 58.42

27.32 31.10

USD-SD 21Katz, Madeleine C19 58.65

27.26 31.39

SDSU-SD 18Douds, Aubrey M20 58.80

27.01 31.79

C - Final

USF-SD 18Warmbrand, Hannah21 58.28

26.93 31.35

MARY-ND 18Wolsky, Jordn22 58.45

26.72 31.73

SDSU-SD 20Tringali, Kaylee M23 58.53

26.44 32.09

USD-SD 21Gram, Anika L24 59.11

27.16 31.95

USD-SD 21Johnson, Emily W25 59.12

27.57 31.55

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Makoa26 59.15

27.36 31.79

AU-SD 19Danielewicz, Erin27 59.40

26.91 32.49

AU-SD 18Lombardi, Maggie J28 59.73

27.18 32.55

AU-SD 23Waite, Isabel29 1:00.01

27.45 32.56

SDSU-SD 21Due, Mie G30 1:02.31

27.85 34.46

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USD-SD 20Fisher, Adam M1 48.27

21.87 26.40

AU-SD 21Borin, Pedro2 48.65

22.58 26.07

USD-SD 19Ketterling, Jacob3 48.77

22.23 26.54

USD-SD 20Wolner, Grant M4 48.87

22.47 26.40

SDSU-SD 18McGrath, Braxton5 49.46

22.79 26.67

USD-SD 23Wolner, Griffin S6 49.78

23.05 26.73

SDSU-SD 19Carstensen, Aiden7 49.79

23.35 26.44

SDSU-SD 19Anderson, Eric P8 49.99

22.97 27.02

USD-SD 19Conner, Brennon9 50.91

23.78 27.13

SDSU-SD 22Venner, Damon R10 50.92

23.88 27.04

B - Final

SDSU-SD 19Smith, Austin W11 49.27

22.66 26.61

SDSU-SD 19Nichols, Luke R12 49.54

23.20 26.34

IC-IA 20Aragon, Pedro P13 50.85

23.44 27.41

SDSU-SD 18Galles, Jon H14 51.13

23.65 27.48

IC-IA 19Jones, Canyon C15 51.14

23.25 27.89

SDSU-SD 20Sieglaff, Charles H16 51.43

23.09 28.34

USD-SD 20Sinclair, Trevor G17 51.53

23.53 28.00

IC-IA 19Cook, Wyatt C18 51.62

23.58 28.04

SDSU-SD 22White, Max J19 51.77

24.46 27.31

AU-SD 20Dircks, Jackson20 52.29

24.49 27.80

C - Final

AU-SD 18Rokusek, Isaac J21 51.37

23.97 27.40

AU-SD 19Pinto, Lui22 51.54

24.10 27.44

SDSU-SD 21Sorenson, Matt R23 52.08

23.86 28.22

USD-SD 19Purrington, Dylan P24 52.22

23.96 28.26

ILCC-IA 21Martiniano, Eduardo C25 52.23

24.15 28.08

USD-SD 20Mes, Conner26 52.90

24.66 28.24

AU-SD 19Kinney, Ethan P27 52.96

24.19 28.77

AU-SD 22Mayerberg, Kacper28 54.04

24.46 29.58
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Results - Thursday Finals
C - Final ...   (#10  Men 100 Yard Fly)

ILCC-IA 18Rojas, Marcelo A29 55.38

24.94 30.44

SDSU-SD 18Raimo, Vaugn30 56.05

25.31 30.74

 
#11  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSD-SD1 7:29.75

O'Shea, Tatum 18 Brogger-Anderson, Camilla 19

Leverenz, Skyler 19 Kahn, Emily J 19

25.67 54.07 1:52.011:23.08

25.34 53.59 1:22.67 1:51.49

25.44 54.49 1:24.55 1:54.76

24.62 52.83 1:22.02 1:51.49

ASDSU-SD2 7:34.26

Bachelder, Emma R 20 Walz, Emma A 21

Shuttleworth, Emily J 18 Timmer, Elisabeth 21

25.78 54.75 1:53.151:24.31

25.77 54.36 1:24.00 1:54.83

25.80 54.50 1:24.27 1:54.36

25.54 53.88 1:22.88 1:51.92

AAU-SD3 7:38.56

Kangas, Maija 18 Robarge, Kamryn 22

Street, Amaya L 19 Montgomery, Meesha 19

26.43 55.47 1:53.681:24.80

15.67 55.70 1:25.57 1:54.97

26.32 55.63 1:25.97 1:55.02

25.52 54.24 1:24.53 1:54.89

AUSF-SD4 7:41.40

Knox, Sarah A 19 Spaans, Lizzy J 22

Brunelli, Valentina 19 Childs, Val N 21

27.01 56.61 1:56.931:27.25

26.68 56.08 1:25.41 1:54.82

27.17 56.20 1:26.56 1:56.76

19.60 54.76 1:23.63 1:52.89

BSDSU-SD5 7:43.92

Kocon, Kelsey A 21 Juez, Sara 18

Gnewuch, Gabby E 21 Douds, Aubrey M 18

26.74 55.94 1:55.701:25.83

26.40 56.15 1:27.02 1:58.34

25.80 54.70 1:24.48 1:54.80

25.74 54.78 1:25.26 1:55.08

BUSD-SD6 7:45.03

Mattaini, Maria R 21 Powers, Mairead A 19

White, Carson 19 Johnson, Emily W 21

26.18 55.53 1:55.881:25.70

26.19 55.51 1:26.45 1:57.27

25.61 54.64 1:25.35 1:54.93

26.63 55.82 1:26.10 1:56.95

BAU-SD7 7:47.04

Ward-Zeller, Ella A 18 Breckon, Libby A 19

Montgomery, Makoa 19 Silva, Nathalia 18

26.36 55.96 1:56.551:26.49

26.07 55.78 1:26.57 1:57.89

26.56 55.91 1:25.85 1:55.76

26.64 56.16 1:26.53 1:56.84

AMNSUM-MN8 7:47.93

DeFever, Ella 20 Dougherty, Mari 21

Gorecki, Ola 18 Fisher, Lauren 18

26.70 56.46 1:57.421:27.10

26.74 56.21 1:26.31 1:56.37

26.09 55.46 1:26.22 1:57.51

26.29 55.66 1:25.83 1:56.63

BMNSUM-MN9 7:50.06

Schendel, Kolby 19 Hudoba, Olivia 20

Miller, Sydney 18 Mishmash, Elise 20

25.97 55.30 1:57.221:26.40

26.20 56.54 1:27.48 1:59.11

55.48 1:26.10 1:57.04

27.02 56.95 1:27.27 1:56.69

CAU-SD10 7:55.91

Mulvihill, Meghan 19 Brogren, Ava R 18

Coha, Leona 20 Tindall, Anna J 20

26.95 56.62 1:58.011:27.12

27.48 58.19 1:29.45 2:01.04

27.12 57.18 1:28.23 1:58.50

26.95 57.00 1:27.77 1:58.36

ASMSU-MN11 7:57.50

Bohnert, Nat L 21 Villa, Juliana 23

Kallevig, Mackenzie R 22 Geier, Maija E 20

27.39 57.63 1:59.171:28.52

26.85 57.26 1:28.39 2:00.37

27.13 57.15 1:28.04 1:58.60

15.80 57.16 1:28.38 1:59.36

ANST-SD12 7:59.49

Gonzales, Maddie F 21 Ryken, Delaney D 22

Osborne, Haley D 19 Grebner, Lilly M 19

27.49 57.99 2:01.571:29.76

27.45 59.01 1:30.74 2:01.68

26.36 56.32 1:27.98 2:00.08

26.15 55.89 1:26.79 1:56.16

BUSF-SD13 8:00.61

Mrozek, Weronika 18 Ford, Abby E 21

Pas, Inte 19 Demarquet, Ursula C 22

27.43 57.59 1:59.251:28.73

27.37 58.34 1:31.42 2:04.40

26.94 57.77 1:29.06 1:59.31

26.40 56.22 1:27.36 1:57.65

AMARY-ND14 8:02.33

Murillo, Victoria 22 Delegge, Breena M 21

Wolsky, Jordn 18 Desmond, Michaela 18

26.96 56.72 1:57.981:27.29

27.84 59.32 1:31.50 2:05.17

25.71 55.91 1:27.15 1:58.72

26.37 56.54 1:28.38 2:00.46

AIC-IA15 8:03.02

Dias, Leticia 20 Peigne, Leane O 18

Gallardo Perez, Andrea 19 Goncalves, Maria 20

26.44 56.35 1:57.401:27.31

26.23 56.41 1:28.31 2:00.56

28.45 1:00.04 1:32.87 2:05.17

27.02 58.40 1:29.86 1:59.89

CMNSUM-MN16 8:06.20

Sivertsen, Kaylee 19 Op De Haar, Roe 21

Thiele, Ellie 20 Sirek-Kreye, Sienna 19

26.55 56.82 2:01.221:28.96

17.19 57.04 1:30.27 2:03.85

26.44 57.24 1:28.16 1:59.85

28.07 59.21 1:30.50 2:01.28

AUNK-MW17 8:08.92

Graziano, Joy True, Reese

Holmberg, Carr Heasty, Ava

26.47 56.34 2:00.681:27.74

29.25 1:00.90 1:33.59 2:05.40

27.83 58.53 1:30.91 2:02.30

26.54 55.90 1:27.46 2:00.54

DAU-SD18 x8:10.45

Schmidt, Anna M 19 Nelson, Abby E 19

Osowski, Savanna G 18 Prescher, Eliza 18

27.55 58.79 2:03.361:31.25

26.91 58.20 1:29.37 1:59.99

27.78 59.43 1:31.64 2:03.07

28.04 59.66 1:32.10 2:04.03

EAU-SD19 x8:11.95

Scott, Cailey 21 Huffman, Ruth 22

Lienemann, Molly K 21 Alama, Emily 21

27.14 57.65 2:00.071:28.95

27.07 57.26 1:28.73 2:00.71

28.81 1:00.68 1:33.11 2:04.58

29.01 1:02.00 1:34.56 2:06.59

ACSP-MN20 8:12.91

Maher, Farida 19 Granovsky, Emma 18

Horn, Charly 20 Rihon, Chloe 18

26.37 56.46 1:57.311:27.85

29.08 1:02.02 1:37.46 2:11.76

27.97 58.90 1:31.24 2:03.53

27.27 58.49 1:29.61 2:00.31

BUNK-MW21 8:19.50

Bennett, Karley A Waddington, Maggie

Stelling, Audrey Grace, Gabby

27.47 57.98 2:03.541:30.49

27.29 58.59 1:30.38 2:00.02

28.05 1:00.44 1:33.61 2:06.04

27.82 58.38 1:32.62 2:09.90

BSMSU-MN22 8:20.09

Schroeder, Addi J 21 Sholl, Livy 18

Klein, Quincie K 19 Busch, Grace L 20

27.47 58.83 2:03.221:31.01

28.12 1:00.10 1:33.81 2:07.37

27.82 59.44 1:32.38 2:05.02

26.91 57.73 1:30.89 2:04.48

CNST-SD23 8:20.58

Fursedonne, Mia R 19 Rodts, Hannah J 18

Jones, Ali M 19 Turner, Georgy A 22

27.56 58.82 2:02.391:31.03

28.03 59.54 1:31.71 2:03.52

28.02 1:00.04 1:33.47 2:06.45

27.86 1:00.23 1:34.15 2:08.22
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(#11  Women 800 Yard Free Relay)

BMARY-ND24 8:22.02

Riely, Korie M 20 Cavanaugh, Teresa 18

Brackin, Miki A 20 Towey, Sarah 18

27.60 58.49 2:00.941:29.60

16.31 1:00.40 1:32.77 2:04.56

28.24 1:00.81 1:34.83 2:09.80

28.55 1:00.50 1:33.74 2:06.72

BNST-SD25 8:23.59

Kiernan, Hannah 21 Bullis, Stella M 19

Forsyth, Lauren C 22 Back, Brianna M 19

27.65 59.13 2:07.271:32.78

17.95 1:03.41 1:39.18 2:13.68

27.50 58.36 1:30.26 2:02.23

26.33 56.31 1:27.80 2:00.41

BCSP-MN26 8:31.25

De Leon, Steph 19 Fleming, Sydney 20

Vekony, Laura Cury, Giulia 18

27.67 1:00.43 2:09.271:34.87

28.09 59.62 1:32.41 2:05.99

28.37 1:00.34 1:33.23 2:06.16

28.88 1:01.88 1:35.64 2:09.83

CUSF-SD27 8:32.01

Scheglowski, Anna 18 Murphy, Taylor 20

Featherstone, Lizzy 18 Schlachter, Josie 18

27.70 58.79 2:02.011:30.29

27.53 59.94 1:34.30 2:09.88

27.53 1:00.40 1:34.17 2:07.65

20.96 1:05.59 1:39.85 2:12.47

CSMSU-MN28 8:40.62

Geiser, Elayna M 20 Polchow, Emma A 20

Arlen, Heather 19 Baker, Madison E 20

28.96 1:02.52 2:10.471:36.26

29.34 1:02.56 1:37.01 2:10.66

28.44 1:00.91 1:34.44 2:08.12

28.69 1:01.86 1:36.27 2:11.37

CUNK-MW29 8:43.74

Lee, Barrett Wells, Maggie

Oltjenbruns, Tea Finch, Miriam

28.20 1:01.05 2:09.241:35.45

18.57 1:05.65 1:40.24 2:14.12

28.64 1:02.27 1:36.98 2:10.91

29.82 1:02.52 1:36.64 2:09.47

AUMM-MN30 8:44.22

Gutterman, Jenna M 20 Knopp, Bethany 18

Doyle, Abby R 19 Radintz, Lilly C 19

28.84 1:01.16 2:09.391:35.23

30.02 1:05.32 1:41.36 2:16.54

28.77 1:02.79 1:37.48 2:11.45

27.92 59.87 1:33.20 2:06.84

DUNK-MW31 x8:51.96

Cornelio, Katie Johnson, Olivia

Mollring, Macy Stratton, Abby

29.09 1:02.02 2:11.051:36.82

30.17 1:03.40 1:37.25 2:11.44

28.68 1:01.81 1:36.80 2:10.87

28.72 1:02.83 1:40.60 2:18.60

BUMM-MN32 9:05.58

Murley, Madelynn 19 Dougherty, Shannon 19

West, Natalie 18 Wellens, Hannah 19

29.36 1:03.30 2:16.281:39.52

28.60 1:02.84 1:39.16 2:13.17

30.71 1:06.24 1:43.41 2:19.65

30.44 1:05.57 1:41.43 2:16.48

DSMSU-MN33 x9:06.80

Ratajczak, Emily R 20 Castillo, Carleigh 18

Swanson, Ella 18 Anspach, Megan M 20

29.21 1:02.23 2:10.401:36.44

14.65 30.15 1:05.07 1:42.79

35.89 1:05.89 1:40.73 3:05.79

19.97 55.07 1:31.25 2:07.82

BIC-IA34 9:17.76

Wright, Jessie C 18 Engels, Makenna A 18

Wood, Cami R 18 Nielsen, Gabby R 18

29.68 1:01.83 2:07.611:34.74

57.79 1:31.22 2:05.08 2:36.25

35.51 1:11.61 1:47.28

36.82 1:18.54 2:03.14 2:46.62

EUNK-MW35 x9:32.16

Rodewald, Kailynn Young, Cady

Mercer, Ally Quesada, Maria

29.04 1:02.85 2:14.231:38.54

34.62 1:13.29 1:52.43 2:30.30

32.32 1:09.19 1:47.18 2:22.00

31.48 1:07.73 1:47.21 2:25.63

FUNK-MW36 x9:37.76

Roskop, Tracy Wadman, Amelia

Rios, Clara Christensen, Ashley

32.07 1:10.36 2:27.861:49.58

30.91 1:07.86 1:46.94 2:23.50

33.04 1:10.55 1:49.92 2:28.51

30.40 1:05.33 1:42.24 2:17.89

 
#12  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSD-SD1 6:43.74

Mes, Conner 20 Thomas, Alec 22

Sathre, Mack J 21 Gantenbein, Aidan L 21

23.19 48.84 1:41.631:15.22

22.35 47.79 1:13.65 1:39.33

22.97 48.88 1:14.64 1:40.50

23.06 49.49 1:15.85 1:42.28

ASDSU-SD2 6:45.01

Galles, Jon H 18 Smith, Austin W 19

Kraft, Alex R 23 Johnson, Sam D 21

23.19 48.66 1:41.731:14.82

23.03 48.50 1:15.18 1:41.83

22.75 47.79 1:14.07 1:40.24

23.87 49.72 1:15.40 1:41.21

AIC-IA3 6:49.36

Oliveira, Luis F 19 Brennan, Sam J 19

Aragon, Pedro P 20 Trajanovski, Nikola 20

22.60 48.01 1:38.631:13.60

21.81 46.89 1:13.79 1:42.11

23.33 49.84 1:17.27 1:44.99

23.43 49.86 1:16.79 1:43.63

AAU-SD4 6:59.69

Rokusek, Isaac J 18 Pinto, Lui 19

Pietsch, Matt W 18 Borin, Pedro 21

24.08 51.36 1:46.651:19.42

23.76 49.96 1:16.91 1:44.89

18.29 51.21 1:18.74 1:45.53

22.56 48.75 1:16.35 1:42.62

BSDSU-SD5 6:59.85

Sieglaff, Charles H 20 Carstensen, Aiden 19

Wong, Bryan M 19 Venner, Damon R 22

23.91 50.88 1:48.241:19.28

22.88 49.73 1:17.30 1:43.67

24.16 51.17 1:18.87 1:46.32

16.28 49.17 1:15.59 1:41.62

BUSD-SD6 7:00.05

Henning, Keegan S 21 Feit, Caden J 21

Sinclair, Trevor G 20 Conner, Brennon 19

24.01 50.88 1:46.311:18.60

22.23 48.37 1:16.86 1:45.89

23.65 50.65 1:18.92 1:46.60

23.23 49.33 1:15.42 1:41.25

BIC-IA7 7:00.40

Arita, Zuiko 22 Kabuye, Adnan A 20

Elmasri, Mohamed M 19 Jones, Canyon C 19

23.17 49.28 1:43.751:16.55

22.91 48.92 1:17.16 1:46.74

23.12 49.81 1:16.65 1:42.39

23.31 50.26 1:18.35 1:47.52

BAU-SD8 7:06.23

Dircks, Jackson 20 Monson, Brady J 20

Mayerberg, Kacper 22 Asmus, Steven 20

24.39 51.47 1:45.741:18.82

24.01 50.97 1:18.53 1:45.73

23.61 50.59 1:19.14 1:47.50

23.78 50.65 1:19.04 1:47.26

CSDSU-SD9 7:06.60

Schock, Collin J 19 Ellison, Jack T 18

Stikeleather, Reece M 21 Murray, Liam M 21

24.54 51.71 1:46.721:19.85

15.63 51.17 1:18.97 1:45.26

24.34 51.99 1:20.26 1:47.90

23.27 49.84 1:18.10 1:46.72

AILCC-IA10 7:10.15

Rojas, Marcelo A 18 Graff, Erik P 21

Cheer, Rhys M 21 Martiniano, Eduardo C 21

23.27 50.12 1:43.741:17.12

19.81 51.91 1:20.81 1:49.45

24.81 52.52 1:21.61 1:50.82

23.17 49.56 1:17.77 1:46.14

CAU-SD11 7:13.95

Wilcek, Brandon 18 McCusker, Aidan 19

Kinney, Ethan P 19 Bell, Evan W 19

24.35 51.68 1:47.391:19.58

24.43 52.17 1:20.47 1:48.32

24.58 52.34 1:21.30 1:50.15

24.65 52.37 1:20.25 1:48.09
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DAU-SD12 x7:25.10

Kauffeld, Mason 20 Johnson, Jack A 19

Akins, Aeson S 19 Sergeant, Caden C 18

23.97 51.82 1:47.381:20.29

26.19 55.11 1:24.84 1:54.52

24.06 51.97 1:21.21 1:50.43

25.17 53.56 1:23.26 1:52.77

BILCC-IA13 7:32.52

Santana, Andres E 21 Maivusaroko, Troy J 22

Voller, Patrick D 21 Sarmiento, Eduardo A 20

25.26 54.45 1:56.021:24.93

23.43 50.88 1:20.63 1:51.97

24.15 51.34 1:19.52 1:47.74

25.03 54.26 1:25.38 1:56.79

 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

USD-SD 20Fairbanks, Stella E1 269.45

USD-SD 20Middaugh, Kayla J2 259.30

MNSUM-MN 21Taylor, Ayla3 239.10

USD-SD 18Schmidt, Madysen4 236.45

MNSUM-MN 18Elizarraras, Jenna5 230.70

MNSUM-MN 19Hanson, Sydney6 229.80

AU-SD 19Robbins, Kate7 217.25

MNSUM-MN 21Gutierrez Anaya, Carla8 209.65

 
#14  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

SDSU-SD 21Boyd, Zach A1 255.30

AU-SD 18Kavanagh, Caden S2 211.95

 
#100  Women 200 Yard IM Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

SDSU-SD 21Due, Mie G1 2:13.20

26.92 33.46 32.4140.41

IC-IA 18Peigne, Leane O2 2:15.20

27.76 34.91 33.3239.21

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 100

1. The University of South Dakota 571

2. Augustana University 379

3. South Dakota State University 373

4. Minnesota State University 275

5. University of Sioux Falls 195

6. Northern State University 63

7. University of Mary 47

8. Iowa Central Community College 33

9. Southwest Minnesota State Univ 31

10. Concordia University, St. Paul 24

11. Unkearney 19

12. College of Saint Mary 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 100

1. South Dakota State University 573

2. The University of South Dakota 489

3. Augustana University 348

4. Iowa Central Community College 267

5. Iowa Lakes Community College 118
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#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 19Brogger-Anderson, Camilla1 4:55.02

26.68 29.71 29.5130.06

29.77 30.27 30.17 29.91

30.03 28.91

USD-SD 21Mattaini, Maria R2 5:02.99

27.00 29.65 30.3130.23

30.58 30.70 31.32 31.26

31.42 30.52

SDSU-SD 18Shuttleworth, Emily J3 5:03.81

26.98 29.75 30.2930.36

30.42 30.69 31.13 31.51

31.57 31.11

MARY-ND 22Murillo, Victoria4 5:04.33

27.49 30.15 30.7230.57

30.56 30.98 31.19 31.10

31.06 30.51

USF-SD 18Mrozek, Weronika5 5:07.25

27.39 29.56 30.7830.51

30.96 31.29 31.51 32.00

32.09 31.16

CSP-MN 19Maher, Farida6 5:08.41

26.84 30.03 30.9330.56

31.36 31.91 32.19 32.18

31.86 30.55

AU-SD 18Kangas, Maija7 5:08.90

27.95 30.84 31.3531.30

31.72 31.49 31.46 31.49

31.11 30.19

USD-SD 20Grant, Maddie M8 5:09.01

27.60 30.79 31.4431.40

31.09 31.30 31.23 31.56

31.49 31.11

MNSUM-MN 18Gorecki, Ola9 5:10.50

28.05 30.75 31.2331.08

31.49 31.33 31.51 31.97

32.08 31.01

AU-SD 20Coha, Leona10 5:10.62

27.82 30.17 31.2230.87

31.47 31.77 31.96 32.43

32.21 30.70

SDSU-SD 21Gnewuch, Gabby E11 5:11.20

27.52 30.03 31.2731.05

31.42 31.59 31.73 32.34

32.51 31.74

AU-SD 19Breckon, Libby A12 5:11.38

27.83 30.70 31.7731.18

31.65 31.68 32.05 32.14

31.64 30.74

USD-SD 19Powers, Mairead A13 5:11.49

27.72 30.36 31.0430.71

31.15 31.60 31.87 32.38

32.67 31.99

IC-IA 20Dias, Leticia14 5:11.96

27.70 30.83 31.9231.61

31.54 31.53 31.86 32.24

32.07 30.66

USF-SD 21Childs, Val N15 5:13.02

28.08 31.54 32.7932.30

32.51 32.28 32.58 31.19

30.14 29.61

SDSU-SD 20Cannell, Natalie G16 5:13.12

28.03 31.01 32.1931.12

32.47 32.44 32.32 32.19

31.76 29.59

MNSUM-MN 18Fisher, Lauren17 5:13.57

28.07 30.60 32.0931.58

32.23 31.99 32.28 32.20

32.10 30.43

MNSUM-MN 19Sirek-Kreye, Sienna18 5:13.85

28.52 31.39 31.6231.24

32.21 31.91 32.36 32.15

31.87 30.58

USD-SD 21Roney, Danielle M19 5:14.51

28.01 30.49 31.0930.78

31.55 32.04 32.52 33.14

32.70 32.19

AU-SD 21Scott, Cailey20 5:14.73

28.50 31.48 31.6231.86

31.68 31.97 32.09 32.16

31.88 31.49

SDSU-SD 20Ahrens, Zoey C21 5:15.01

28.01 30.96 32.1031.55

32.17 32.12 32.30 32.21

32.07 31.52

AU-SD 19Street, Amaya L22 5:17.01

28.92 31.81 32.2232.27

32.49 32.34 32.47 32.35

32.02 30.12

USF-SD 19Brunelli, Valentina23 5:18.06

27.99 30.77 31.7731.00

31.79 32.17 32.36 33.44

33.19 33.58

MNSUM-MN 18Miller, Sydney24 5:19.02

27.13 31.03 32.4632.11

32.72 32.87 32.94 32.79

32.86 32.11

MNSUM-MN 21Dougherty, Mari25 5:20.16

29.18 31.60 32.3832.00

32.47 32.57 32.27 32.71

33.11 31.87

AU-SD 22Huffman, Ruth26 5:20.18

28.89 31.35 32.1331.70

31.83 32.36 32.83 33.62

33.36 32.11

USD-SD 19Vitela, Sophia M27 5:20.26

28.42 31.85 32.5432.49

32.44 32.64 32.47 32.65

32.73 32.03

USF-SD 19Knox, Sarah A28 5:22.34

28.46 31.18 32.4531.82

32.83 32.75 31.86 33.22

34.10 33.67

MNSUM-MN 18Hunt, Morgan29 5:22.58

28.80 31.72 32.5632.40

32.85 33.45 33.25 33.10

33.04 31.41

SMSU-MN 22Kallevig, Mackenzie R30 5:22.83

29.21 31.86 32.6032.34

32.59 32.72 33.06 33.00

33.00 32.45

AU-SD 18Osowski, Savanna G31 5:22.91

28.63 31.93 32.7632.51

33.14 32.90 33.07 33.28

33.15 31.54

UNK-MWHolmberg, Carr32 5:24.36

28.98 32.11 32.7632.36

33.06 32.97 33.37 33.29

33.40 32.06

MNSUM-MN 22Berg, Eve33 5:24.58

28.93 31.72 32.5732.43

33.03 33.10 32.91 33.69

33.18 33.02

AU-SD 18Silva, Nathalia34 5:25.28

28.39 31.24 32.5932.18

32.57 33.37 33.54 33.88

33.92 33.60

USD-SD 20Coakley, Jessica R35 5:26.74

29.03 32.16 32.8932.76

33.28 33.53 33.63 33.73

33.46 32.27

AU-SD 19Schmidt, Anna M36 5:27.83

28.41 32.07 33.0632.69

33.67 33.46 33.60 33.93

33.97 32.97

NST-SD 18Rodts, Hannah J37 5:28.11

29.18 32.11 33.3233.18

33.57 33.78 34.02 33.85

33.32 31.78

USD-SD 21Lightfoot, Sloane E38 5:28.66

29.10 32.45 32.8532.89

34.02 33.37 32.89 33.44

33.77 33.88

USD-SD 21Roberson, Katie A39 5:29.75

28.28 32.18 33.8433.62

33.94 33.95 34.13 34.23

33.58 32.00

USF-SD 21Ford, Abby E40 5:30.02

28.66 31.87 32.7032.03

33.34 33.71 33.93 34.58

34.83 34.37

IC-IA 19Gallardo Perez, Andrea41 5:30.17

29.09 31.73 33.4032.59

33.77 33.85 34.30 34.37

34.25 32.82
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AU-SD 18Brogren, Ava R42 5:30.58

28.90 31.69 33.3733.03

33.37 33.50 34.09 34.49

34.50 33.64

SMSU-MN 19Klein, Quincie K43 5:31.85

28.91 31.89 32.8532.66

33.34 33.89 34.52 34.80

35.24 33.75

CSMSunada, Kailee44 5:32.23

30.89 33.15 33.1732.93

33.27 34.36 33.94 33.80

33.81 32.91

SMSU-MN 20Busch, Grace L45 5:33.00

28.00 31.86 33.6632.75

34.45 34.54 34.93 34.80

35.02 32.99

MNSUM-MN 18Lehr, Julia46 5:33.23

30.01 32.34 33.7933.29

33.80 34.79 33.95 34.33

34.21 32.72

CSP-MNVekony, Laura47 5:33.40

32.06 32.32 33.4233.29

34.11 34.29 35.14 34.31

34.39 30.07

CSMAllen, Angelina48 5:34.04

30.81 32.84 34.3233.80

34.03 34.25 34.08 34.37

34.10 31.44

NST-SD 19Osborne, Haley D49 5:34.91

28.32 31.46 33.3532.50

34.03 34.79 35.01 35.30

35.19 34.96

NST-SD 21Kiernan, Hannah50 5:35.34

29.05 31.83 33.4133.14

34.17 34.44 35.41 35.65

35.48 32.76

UNK-MWTrue, Reese51 5:35.52

29.91 32.12 34.0833.36

34.45 34.54 34.58 34.07

35.17 33.24

AU-SD 18Prescher, Eliza52 5:36.23

29.46 32.54 34.7434.46

34.40 34.35 34.52 34.64

34.26 32.86

MARY-ND 20Riely, Korie M53 5:37.74

29.32 31.93 33.5833.04

33.66 34.29 34.79 35.25

36.16 35.72

AU-SD 21Lienemann, Molly K54 5:38.06

30.06 33.35 34.2833.90

35.07 34.80 34.92 34.55

33.94 33.19

UNK-MWCornelio, Katie55 5:38.13

30.17 32.73 33.7132.81

34.52 34.52 34.62 35.33

35.32 34.40

MARY-ND 18Cavanaugh, Teresa56 5:41.03

31.04 35.08 35.6235.33

35.16 34.92 34.88 34.44

33.50 31.06

UNK-MWFinch, Miriam57 5:41.84

33.74 34.38 34.9934.92

34.57 34.65 35.11 34.90

34.59 29.99

SMSU-MN 20Polchow, Emma A58 5:42.91

30.10 33.09 35.3034.67

35.33 35.28 35.10 35.14

35.12 33.78

MARY-ND 19Ruiz Martinez, Mariapocs59 5:43.18

30.19 33.09 34.3233.86

34.73 34.97 35.28 35.68

36.27 34.79

UNK-MWJohnson, Olivia60 5:43.37

32.72 32.98 34.1133.83

34.57 35.63 36.25 35.13

35.59 32.56

USF-SD 18Featherstone, Lizzy61 5:43.71

32.53 34.18 34.7734.51

34.70 34.95 35.40 35.34

35.40 31.93

SDSU-SD 21Hall, Ali C*62 5:44.21

29.87 32.88 34.7734.37

34.99 35.95 35.46 35.54

35.49 34.89

CSP-MN 20Horn, Charly*62 5:44.21

29.65 32.17 34.6833.82

34.96 35.74 36.07 36.10

36.42 34.60

UMM-MN 20Gutterman, Jenna M64 5:46.82

30.38 33.48 34.8634.69

35.45 36.01 35.86 35.34

35.72 35.03

NST-SD 19Jones, Ali M65 5:47.60

31.76 32.06 34.2733.57

35.12 35.73 36.47 36.90

37.51 34.21

AU-SD 21Alama, Emily66 5:48.19

33.23 34.86 35.5535.74

34.50 34.75 35.08 34.98

36.18 33.32

SMSU-MN 20Geiser, Elayna M67 5:48.92

31.21 35.00 35.1235.71

35.77 35.68 36.02 35.43

35.66 33.32

UNK-MWWells, Maggie68 5:49.45

32.56 35.36 35.5636.54

34.83 35.48 35.32 35.94

35.18 32.68

CSP-MN 18Cury, Giulia69 5:49.81

32.68 33.42 35.3034.65

35.71 35.94 36.22 36.38

36.49 33.02

UNK-MWMollring, Macy70 5:54.72

33.68 34.55 36.7635.95

37.72 37.29 36.60 35.67

35.65 30.85

UNK-MWOltjenbruns, Tea71 5:54.84

32.94 34.67 35.9235.62

36.51 36.44 36.68 37.16

36.66 32.24

SMSU-MN 20Baker, Madison E72 5:57.82

29.77 33.24 35.8834.69

36.70 38.94 38.16 36.97

37.19 36.28

MARY-ND 20Lacina, Keely A73 6:00.99

33.37 33.79 36.2735.57

37.46 37.14 37.48 37.98

38.06 33.87

UNK-MWRodewald, Kailynn74 6:03.89

31.04 34.87 36.7735.75

37.35 37.87 38.15 38.56

37.72 35.81

NST-SD 22Smith, Kenna M75 6:04.33

29.51 33.59 36.4335.92

36.87 37.67 38.84 39.36

39.51 36.63

UMM-MN 19Smee, Liesl M76 6:06.68

31.83 36.33 37.0537.24

37.73 38.09 37.83 37.94

36.80 35.84

UMM-MN 18Knopp, Bethany77 6:07.08

31.47 36.47 38.0037.36

37.74 37.80 37.81 37.25

37.14 36.04

UMM-MN 18West, Natalie78 6:09.40

32.05 36.46 37.9737.73

38.10 38.64 37.84 37.76

37.35 35.50

UNK-MWChristensen, Ashley79 6:10.87

31.95 36.49 38.1737.61

38.64 37.74 38.13 38.14

38.05 35.95

SMSU-MN 18Castillo, Carleigh80 6:12.76

30.81 36.00 38.9537.63

39.42 39.06 38.62 38.96

37.41 35.90

UNK-MWStratton, Abby81 6:13.10

31.23 35.00 37.8237.42

38.53 38.37 39.13 39.64

38.66 37.30

UNK-MWYoung, Cady82 6:20.00

35.70 38.30 38.9338.91

38.77 39.06 38.86 38.39

37.98 35.10

IC-IA 18Wood, Cami R83 6:20.41

32.96 38.71 39.7038.45

39.86 40.07 39.85 38.51

35.89 36.41
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IC-IA 18Nielsen, Gabby R84 7:21.30

37.36 42.74 46.1044.87

45.58 45.91 46.25 45.92

44.73 41.84

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 20Mes, Conner1 4:35.99

24.48 27.25 28.0727.60

28.32 28.22 28.50 28.52

28.26 26.77

SDSU-SD 18Ellison, Jack T2 4:36.53

25.18 27.98 28.1428.13

28.53 28.17 28.39 28.32

27.07 26.62

SDSU-SD 22Venner, Damon R3 4:38.21

24.07 27.54 28.3527.81

28.40 28.73 28.73 28.91

28.49 27.18

IC-IA 22Arita, Zuiko4 4:38.40

24.10 27.74 28.0527.86

28.15 28.76 28.86 29.41

29.06 26.41

USD-SD 21Henning, Keegan S5 4:39.58

24.11 26.69 27.8627.71

28.32 28.59 28.79 29.15

29.17 29.19

AU-SD 20Asmus, Steven6 4:41.64

25.03 27.56 28.8428.53

28.81 28.82 28.43 28.75

28.99 27.88

SDSU-SD 23Kraft, Alex R7 4:42.03

24.85 27.86 28.5528.15

28.75 28.96 28.83 29.22

28.73 28.13

AU-SD 19McCusker, Aidan8 4:43.57

25.53 28.58 28.8028.80

28.92 29.18 29.00 28.84

28.58 27.34

AU-SD 19Pinto, Lui9 4:44.63

25.60 28.37 29.2228.86

29.38 28.66 29.56 29.27

29.19 26.52

AU-SD 22Mayerberg, Kacper10 4:45.15

25.41 28.17 29.7629.01

30.13 29.46 28.15 28.60

28.00 28.46

SDSU-SD 19Schock, Collin J11 4:45.85

25.17 28.31 28.5028.12

28.90 29.19 29.52 29.74

29.92 28.48

AU-SD 18Pietsch, Matt W12 4:46.47

25.10 28.71 30.0229.87

30.20 29.34 29.46 28.35

28.30 27.12

AU-SD 20Monson, Brady J13 4:47.29

25.23 28.16 28.8128.58

29.01 29.15 29.41 30.10

30.04 28.80

IC-IA 17Salah, Kareem S14 4:48.14

24.50 28.10 29.0829.07

29.06 29.12 29.81 30.06

29.98 29.36

SDSU-SD 21Johnson, Sam D15 4:48.54

24.51 27.42 29.1528.46

29.24 29.40 30.15 30.24

30.65 29.32

USD-SD 21Gantenbein, Aidan L16 4:49.49

25.19 28.73 29.2129.17

29.43 30.18 29.46 29.73

29.49 28.90

IC-IA 18Ruggles, Hayden C17 4:55.52

25.13 28.32 29.8429.11

30.25 30.65 30.85 30.98

30.55 29.84

SDSU-SD 22White, Max J18 4:55.58

25.38 28.49 29.7829.28

30.30 30.44 30.62 31.01

30.79 29.49

AU-SD 19Johnson, Jack A19 4:56.15

26.77 29.17 30.3629.84

30.11 30.14 30.08 30.45

30.14 29.09

SDSU-SD 22Harthoorn, Caleb J20 4:59.22

26.08 28.99 30.3529.50

30.31 30.56 31.06 31.26

31.18 29.93

SDSU-SD 20Ritter, Ross J21 5:00.92

26.64 28.26 31.2030.83

31.49 31.46 30.77 31.16

30.86 28.25

ILCC-IA 21Cheer, Rhys M22 5:07.78

26.32 29.69 31.4530.89

30.73 31.67 31.96 32.33

32.01 30.73

IC-IA 19Chadd, Brendon J23 5:08.25

25.49 28.66 30.5329.35

32.16 31.38 32.78 33.05

32.60 32.25

IC-IA 19Kuecker, Max J24 5:15.94

27.19 31.49 32.5932.30

32.77 32.80 32.50 32.47

31.60 30.23

IC-IA 18Evenson, Hans R25 5:16.69

27.00 29.87 32.2531.59

32.53 32.85 32.91 33.37

32.98 31.34

ILCC-IA 21Graff, Erik P26 5:19.75

27.08 30.18 32.9031.55

33.30 33.36 33.67 33.57

33.01 31.13

ILCC-IA 21Santana, Andres E27 5:24.50

27.10 31.06 32.8732.22

33.40 33.42 33.26 34.11

33.89 33.17

IC-IA 22Childers, Logan E28 5:36.27

28.95 32.37 34.4133.93

34.56 35.21 34.33 34.49

34.70 33.32

IC-IA 20Tindall-Burbank, Ryan C29 5:43.95

29.15 33.32 35.5735.35

35.18 35.63 35.28 35.50

35.77 33.20

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AU-SD 18Greenwaldt, Bryn1 22.50

SDSU-SD 21Timmer, Elisabeth2 22.77

USD-SD 19Spomer, Christina M3 23.07

USD-SD 19Kahn, Emily J4 23.19

USF-SD 22Demarquet, Ursula C5 23.51

SDSU-SD 20Bachelder, Emma R6 23.56

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Makoa7 23.60

USD-SD 19Leverenz, Skyler*8 23.62

AU-SD 22Robarge, Kamryn*8 23.62

SDSU-SD 19Pattee, Katie E10 23.67

MNSUM-MN 20Mishmash, Elise11 23.74

SDSU-SD 21Witherspoon, Grace P*12 23.75

MNSUM-MN 19Carriveau, Maija*12 23.75

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Meesha14 23.77

USD-SD 19White, Carson15 23.81

USD-SD 18Schultz, Grace16 23.83

USD-SD 19Mayer, Sara M17 23.85

AU-SD 19Chan, Angel*18 23.86

AU-SD 19Danielewicz, Erin*18 23.86

SDSU-SD 21Walz, Emma A20 23.93

SDSU-SD 21Drezen, Katie A21 23.95

USD-SD 18Buhr, Taylor22 23.98

MNSUM-MN 19Schendel, Kolby23 24.00

MNSUM-MN 20DeFever, Ella24 24.03

MNSUM-MN 20Hudoba, Olivia25 24.07

MNSUM-MN 19Sivertsen, Kaylee26 24.10

SDSU-SD 18Currier, Jenna O27 24.11

MARY-ND 21Delegge, Breena M*28 24.12

NST-SD 22Ryken, Delaney D*28 24.12

SDSU-SD 19Henning, Alexis A30 24.14

MNSUM-MN 20Shell, Brooke31 24.29

SDSU-SD 18Pendleton, Mia G32 24.32

CSP-MN 19Maher, Farida33 24.34

SDSU-SD 21Gnewuch, Gabby E34 24.35

USD-SD 20Van Fleet, Lauren D35 24.41

MNSUM-MN 19Gronholz, Abby*36 24.42
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USD-SD 19Caldwell, Olivia J*36 24.42

SDSU-SD 18Douds, Aubrey M38 24.45

SMSU-MN 20Geier, Maija E39 24.50

AU-SD 23Waite, Isabel40 24.51

AU-SD 18Ward-Zeller, Ella A41 24.54

MNSUM-MN 20Thiele, Ellie*42 24.56

AU-SD 19Mulvihill, Meghan*42 24.56

UNK-MWWaddington, Maggie*44 24.58

USD-SD 21Gram, Anika L*44 24.58

UNK-MWGraziano, Joy46 24.61

MNSUM-MN 18Boffeli, Maci47 24.63

USF-SD 18Scheglowski, Anna48 24.69

AU-SD 18Granat, Allison S49 24.71

AU-SD 19Breckon, Libby A50 24.74

AU-SD 21Stellmaker, Justine K51 24.78

AU-SD 18Galloway, Hattie R*52 24.87

MARY-ND 20Yonke, Madi M*52 24.87

CSMGauvin, Mia*52 24.87

USD-SD 20Owens, Kara J*55 24.89

MNSUM-MN 20Hemmen, Ainslee*55 24.89

SDSU-SD 20Tagart, Ollivia G57 24.95

AU-SD 18Cunningham, Gracie M58 24.99

MNSUM-MN 21Op De Haar, Roe59 25.03

SMSU-MN 22Kallevig, Mackenzie R60 25.07

SMSU-MN 21Bohnert, Nat L61 25.10

AU-SD 19Nelson, Abby E62 25.11

SDSU-SD 20Tringali, Kaylee M63 25.12

AU-SD 19Tomberlin Kim, Yoo Mi64 25.21

SMSU-MN 23Villa, Juliana65 25.23

UNK-MWMiksch, Emily66 25.30

UNK-MWStelling, Audrey67 25.32

UNK-MWGrace, Gabby68 25.35

SMSU-MN 21Schroeder, Addi J*69 25.41

MNSUM-MN 21Taylor, Emily*69 25.41

NST-SD 19Fursedonne, Mia R71 25.43

SDSU-SD 21Wolkerstorfer, Breeanna L72 25.47

NST-SD 22Turner, Georgy A73 25.53

USF-SD 18Miller, Liv74 25.57

AU-SD 21Smith, Lydia M75 25.59

MARY-ND 19Conde Revuelto, Marina76 25.61

MNSUM-MN 18Zaruba, Ireland77 25.63

SDSU-SDHaise, Sophie78 25.64

UMM-MN 19Radintz, Lilly C79 25.68

USF-SD 20Murphy, Taylor80 25.69

MARY-ND 18Desmond, Michaela81 25.73

USF-SD 19Brunelli, Valentina82 25.94

AU-SD 20Miller, Nicholle H*83 26.02

MARY-ND 20Elliott, Allie M*83 26.02

CSP-MN 19De Leon, Steph*83 26.02

AU-SD 21Alama, Emily86 26.18

SMSU-MN 19Arlen, Heather87 26.22

CSP-MN 18Hartlage, Hannah88 26.25

USF-SD 18Schlachter, Josie89 26.37

CSP-MN 18Granovsky, Emma90 26.44

CSMVanshoiack, Jaidyn91 26.64

UMM-MN 19Dougherty, Shannon92 26.66

AU-SD 21Holthe, Mary E93 26.71

UNK-MWStratton, Abby94 26.89

NST-SD 19Bullis, Stella M95 26.92

SMSU-MN 20Anspach, Megan M96 26.98

UNK-MWMercer, Ally97 27.17

CSP-MN 18Cury, Giulia98 27.34

NST-SD 22Smith, Kenna M99 27.37

UMM-MN 19Murley, Madelynn100 27.45

SMSU-MN 20Ratajczak, Emily R101 27.52

UNK-MWQuesada, Maria102 27.54

UMM-MN 21Bekkum, Paulina A103 27.57

UMM-MN 19Doyle, Abby R104 27.58

MARY-ND 19Holland, Elle105 27.73

UMM-MN 18Dahlager, Lydia*106 27.75

SMSU-MN 20Baker, Madison E*106 27.75

AU-SD 19Lawrence, Colleen108 27.77

UNK-MWRodewald, Kailynn109 27.81

UNK-MWRoskop, Tracy110 28.31

UMM-MN 19Wellens, Hannah111 28.40

UNK-MWWadman, Amelia112 28.80

UNK-MWRios, Clara113 29.20

CSMNeale, Autumn114 29.51

ILCC-IA 18Rylee, Valentine A115 29.75

IC-IA 18Jacobs, Morgan M116 30.72

UNK-MWScoville, Riley117 36.85

CSMKrafzik, Wiebke--- DQ

 
#6  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 21Kopp, Zach S1 19.70

SDSU-SD 19Anderson, Eric P2 20.10

IC-IA 19Brennan, Sam J3 20.23

SDSU-SD 21Negri, Rafael G4 20.27

ILCC-IA 21Martiniano, Eduardo C5 20.34

USD-SD 22Thomas, Alec6 20.36

USD-SD 21Sathre, Mack J7 20.48

USD-SD 21Feit, Caden J8 20.55

AU-SD 21Borin, Pedro*9 20.58

SDSU-SD 21Murray, Liam M*9 20.58

USD-SD 19Conner, Brennon11 20.70

IC-IA 20Trajanovski, Nikola12 20.75

SDSU-SD 19Carstensen, Aiden13 20.76

SDSU-SD 20Sieglaff, Charles H14 20.80

SDSU-SD 21Johnson, Sam D15 21.00

IC-IA 20Kabuye, Adnan A16 21.06

USD-SD 21Berdahl, Jack A17 21.08

SDSU-SDWallar, Justin18 21.10

SDSU-SD 19Nichols, Luke R*19 21.11

SDSU-SD 19Schock, Collin J*19 21.11

IC-IA 19Jones, Canyon C21 21.19

IC-IA 19Hall, Gavin N22 21.31

ILCC-IA 22Maivusaroko, Troy J23 21.53

SDSU-SD 21Sorenson, Matt R24 21.54

AU-SD 19Smith, Xander S25 21.57

AU-SD 19Kinney, Ethan P26 21.68

AU-SD 18Rokusek, Isaac J27 21.73

SDSU-SD 22Wheeler, Gavin A28 21.95

AU-SD 19Gustafson, Logan C29 22.08

SDSU-SD 18Harr, Conner W30 22.12

ILCC-IA 21Voller, Patrick D31 22.19

SDSU-SD 20Ritter, Ross J32 22.44

AU-SD 19Bell, Evan W33 22.52

IC-IA 18Bruce, Sam R34 22.55

SDSU-SD 21Anderson, Chad E35 22.62

IC-IA 19Beech, Gavin J36 23.75

ILCC-IA 24Kinono, Phillip37 23.95

ILCC-IA 18Noel, Braeden M38 24.25

ILCC-IA 18Rubitschung, Caleb J39 26.02

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USF-SD 22Spaans, Lizzy J1 2:05.94

27.31 32.21 29.6236.80

USD-SD 18Buhr, Taylor2 2:06.01

26.89 31.70 31.0136.41

NST-SD 19Grebner, Lilly M*3 2:06.02

27.04 31.65 29.2238.11

USD-SD 18O'Shea, Tatum*3 2:06.02

1:36.14 29.88

USD-SD 18Schultz, Grace5 2:07.39

26.62 30.94 30.6039.23

USD-SD 19Leverenz, Skyler6 2:07.85

26.76 33.44 29.4338.22

SDSU-SD 21Kocon, Kelsey A7 2:08.38

27.19 31.48 31.5438.17

SDSU-SDBranham, Marissa8 2:08.59

1:37.38 31.21

USD-SD 21Welle, Skylar9 2:08.92

26.97 31.87 32.5137.57

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Meesha10 2:09.17

27.13 33.24 30.4438.36

AU-SD 18Ward-Zeller, Ella A11 2:09.20

1:39.20 30.00

AU-SD 20Tindall, Anna J12 2:09.71

27.91 33.23 30.7737.80

SDSU-SD 21Downes, Sianne13 2:09.92

1:36.58 33.34

USF-SD 19Pas, Inte14 2:10.13

1:39.68 30.45

SDSU-SD 20Bachelder, Emma R15 2:10.22

27.11 34.63 31.2637.22

AU-SD 19Street, Amaya L16 2:10.27

28.69 35.13 28.9237.53

USD-SD 19Powers, Mairead A17 2:10.28

28.50 33.06 30.1638.56

MNSUM-MN 22Arps, Kailyn18 2:10.53

27.47 33.64 32.1937.23

AU-SD 20Matuck, Lara19 2:10.79

28.03 34.27 31.3337.16

SDSU-SD 18Juez, Sara20 2:10.82

1:39.87 30.95
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USD-SD 19Caldwell, Olivia J21 2:10.93

27.44 33.48 31.7938.22

USD-SD 18Currie, Blake22 2:11.77

28.50 34.34 32.1236.81

USD-SD 19Banark, Shannon K23 2:11.85

27.59 32.24 32.8339.19

AU-SD 20Jelliti, Nesrine24 2:11.90

27.51 36.14 30.8837.37

AU-SD 18Kangas, Maija25 2:12.18

28.50 34.57 31.0338.08

MNSUM-MN 18Schultz, Megan26 2:12.33

1:41.07 31.26

NST-SD 21Gonzales, Maddie F27 2:12.56

28.00 32.70 31.2540.61

MNSUM-MN 18Miller, Sydney28 2:12.93

27.24 33.32 31.4140.96

MNSUM-MN 18Boffeli, Maci29 2:13.36

28.95 34.65 31.1938.57

MNSUM-MN 19Hill, Jaedyn30 2:13.72

27.61 33.82 32.7239.57

USF-SD 21Kennedy, Makenzy31 2:13.82

1:41.45 32.37

CSP-MN 18Rihon, Chloe32 2:14.18

1:42.29 31.89

SDSU-SD 18Stikeleather, Olivia R33 2:14.30

28.80 34.80 32.8137.89

IC-IA 18Peigne, Leane O*34 2:14.39

28.82 35.97 31.7537.85

SDSU-SD 21Due, Mie G*34 2:14.39

1:42.06 32.33

AU-SD 22Huffman, Ruth36 2:14.50

28.18 34.20 31.6040.52

AU-SD 18Lombardi, Maggie J37 2:15.04

27.32 33.33 33.3041.09

SDSU-SD 19Rehbein, Annemarie L38 2:15.34

28.54 35.47 32.9838.35

AU-SD 18Brogren, Ava R39 2:15.44

28.74 34.05 31.8940.76

MNSUM-MN 19Bradley, Klair40 2:15.73

28.94 36.59 31.5138.69

CSMWright, Lily41 2:15.89

28.63 35.57 33.4038.29

MNSUM-MN 21Beam, Becca42 2:16.19

27.87 33.94 32.3742.01

UNK-MWBennett, Karley A43 2:16.64

27.89 34.58 33.9540.22

NST-SD 19Back, Brianna M44 2:16.87

29.77 34.39 31.4441.27

MNSUM-MN 19Meyer, Ari45 2:16.97

28.58 33.49 34.3040.60

NST-SD 22Forsyth, Lauren C46 2:17.05

27.58 37.25 31.3540.87

SDSU-SD 19Henning, Alexis A47 2:17.11

29.15 34.35 31.6941.92

MARY-ND 19Lund, Breanna L48 2:17.57

28.88 32.74 33.8742.08

CSP-MN 20Fleming, Sydney49 2:17.68

28.53 33.96 33.4541.74

UNK-MWHeasty, Ava50 2:18.31

28.09 34.39 32.8143.02

UNK-MWHolmberg, Carr51 2:18.44

28.28 34.02 32.6343.51

MARY-ND 21Webb, Rylie J52 2:18.63

29.36 35.56 33.5340.18

CSP-MN 20Horn, Charly53 2:19.66

29.11 37.54 33.7839.23

AU-SD 20Miller, Nicholle H54 2:19.74

29.32 38.33 32.1339.96

UNK-MWLee, Barrett55 2:19.96

28.69 37.02 32.7741.48

SDSU-SD 20Nelson, Morgan E56 2:19.99

29.45 37.32 34.2039.02

SMSU-MN 18Sholl, Livy57 2:20.72

29.50 37.43 34.3239.47

MNSUM-MN 19Blumenfeld, Shannon58 2:21.32

29.69 35.64 33.8942.10

AU-SD 22Olson, Maddy G59 2:21.65

29.60 36.53 34.8240.70

SDSU-SDHaise, Sophie60 2:21.90

29.00 35.91 33.9143.08

NST-SD 21Kiernan, Hannah61 2:21.92

29.51 34.96 33.3044.15

NST-SD 19Jones, Ali M62 2:22.65

29.98 37.95 34.7339.99

MARY-ND 20Brackin, Miki A63 2:23.04

30.52 36.67 34.8041.05

UNK-MWWells, Maggie64 2:23.52

32.36 36.86 32.0542.25

USD-SD 21Roberson, Katie A65 2:23.94

29.56 37.61 34.2842.49

MARY-ND 18Towey, Sarah66 2:25.23

30.74 36.36 34.4843.65

MARY-ND 19Ruiz Martinez, Mariapocs67 2:25.42

30.36 37.57 33.4344.06

IC-IA 18Wright, Jessie C68 2:26.85

31.66 35.89 34.0945.21

SDSU-SD 21Hall, Ali C69 2:27.47

31.26 36.95 35.5243.74

UNK-MWJohnson, Olivia70 2:28.18

32.17 36.62 34.7144.68

USF-SD 18Featherstone, Lilly71 2:30.34

29.28 39.03 37.8144.22

ILCC-IA 22Graff, Allison P72 2:30.94

32.58 37.48 34.8945.99

UMM-MN 20Gutterman, Jenna M73 2:31.14

31.59 40.22 33.8645.47

SMSU-MN 18Swanson, Ella74 2:35.27

33.38 42.26 36.8242.81

UMM-MN 19Ball, Morgan J75 2:37.98

30.29 39.53 36.8251.34

UMM-MN 19Smee, Liesl M76 2:39.64

32.54 40.47 36.3150.32

UMM-MN 18Gerdes, Madi77 2:42.28

33.91 45.40 39.9143.06

UNK-MWRios, Clara78 2:42.62

35.16 41.34 38.5847.54

UNK-MWWadman, Amelia79 2:44.12

32.18 41.65 37.6952.60

UMM-MN 19Wellens, Hannah80 2:44.38

36.43 42.01 34.6351.31

UMM-MN 19Rainbow, Lucia81 2:47.23

36.29 40.97 38.9351.04

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 21Sathre, Mack J1 1:48.59

23.85 27.84 26.3730.53

USD-SD 19Ketterling, Jacob2 1:50.21

23.15 28.28 26.4132.37

IC-IA 19Elmasri, Mohamed M3 1:50.61

23.75 28.57 27.1431.15

USD-SD 20Sonnabend, Parker A4 1:50.75

23.73 27.95 27.2031.87

IC-IA 19Oliveira, Luis F5 1:51.58

23.93 28.65 25.5433.46

SDSU-SD 19Smith, Austin W6 1:52.56

23.26 28.31 27.2433.75

AU-SD 20Kauffeld, Mason7 1:53.03

24.41 28.89 28.1031.63

SDSU-SD 22Wheeler, Gavin A8 1:55.39

24.52 28.59 29.4232.86

AU-SD 20Dircks, Jackson9 1:55.73

25.32 28.98 26.7834.65

ILCC-IA 18Rojas, Marcelo A10 1:55.83

24.21 29.45 28.4733.70

SDSU-SD 18Raimo, Vaugn11 1:56.21

24.47 29.52 27.9034.32

SDSU-SD 18McGrath, Braxton12 1:56.42

23.74 29.31 27.8635.51

AU-SD 18Wilcek, Brandon13 1:56.84

24.74 29.91 28.7333.46

AU-SD 20Asmus, Steven14 1:57.27

24.21 30.16 27.6735.23

SDSU-SD 19Wong, Bryan M15 1:57.43

24.27 30.40 28.9633.80

USD-SD 21Jacocks, Cory M16 1:57.51

25.45 30.53 27.9933.54

SDSU-SD 21Benson, Marcus J17 1:58.01

25.28 29.87 27.3735.49

SDSU-SDHeaphy, Matthew18 1:58.64

24.70 31.88 28.7233.34

USD-SD 21Berdahl, Jack A19 1:58.96

25.28 31.07 29.9432.67

SDSU-SD 21Stikeleather, Reece M20 1:59.84

24.87 30.71 29.3734.89

USD-SD 20Swanson, Caleb M21 2:00.60

24.94 30.39 29.0036.27
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SDSU-SD 18Ellison, Jack T22 2:01.12

26.81 30.97 26.8736.47

SDSU-SD 18Harr, Conner W23 2:01.52

24.92 33.64 29.8033.16

AU-SD 19Johnson, Jack A24 2:02.45

26.23 30.84 29.6435.74

AU-SD 19Akins, Aeson S25 2:02.78

24.89 29.12 30.7338.04

AU-SD 18Sergeant, Caden C26 2:02.97

26.64 30.34 29.7736.22

ILCC-IA 20Sarmiento, Eduardo A27 2:06.07

25.56 33.03 31.1436.34

ILCC-IA 21Santana, Andres E28 2:06.61

26.58 34.97 31.1433.92

ILCC-IA 21Graff, Erik P29 2:07.65

26.49 35.33 30.7235.11

ILCC-IA 21Cheer, Rhys M30 2:09.70

26.50 34.67 29.6038.93

IC-IA 18Jimenez, Tomas F31 2:12.08

29.00 36.91 30.2235.95

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 22Ketterling, Cassie D1 54.50

25.28 29.22

USD-SD 19Kahn, Emily J2 55.28

25.46 29.82

SDSU-SD 21Timmer, Elisabeth3 55.36

25.43 29.93

MNSUM-MN 21Beckman, Nicole4 56.08

26.03 30.05

USF-SD 21Solano, Dome P5 56.35

26.27 30.08

AU-SD 19Chan, Angel6 56.43

26.36 30.07

USF-SD 21Childs, Val N7 56.54

26.27 30.27

SDSU-SD 18Currier, Jenna O8 56.62

26.79 29.83

SDSU-SD 18Juez, Sara9 56.83

26.21 30.62

USD-SD 19Mayer, Sara M10 56.99

25.90 31.09

USD-SD 19White, Carson11 57.29

26.24 31.05

USD-SD 22Van Dyne, Ashley D12 57.80

26.37 31.43

AU-SD 22Robarge, Kamryn13 57.85

27.15 30.70

USD-SD 19Spomer, Christina M14 57.95

26.41 31.54

MNSUM-MN 18Schwartz, Claudia15 58.03

25.79 32.24

IC-IA 20Goncalves, Maria16 58.04

26.46 31.58

NST-SD 19Grebner, Lilly M17 58.15

27.36 30.79

NST-SD 22Forsyth, Lauren C18 58.18

26.67 31.51

USD-SD 21Katz, Madeleine C19 58.20

26.77 31.43

MNSUM-MN 20DeFever, Ella20 58.21

26.82 31.39

SDSU-SD 18Douds, Aubrey M21 58.37

26.90 31.47

AU-SD 18Silva, Nathalia22 58.49

27.02 31.47

AU-SD 19Montgomery, Makoa23 58.57

27.12 31.45

USF-SD 18Warmbrand, Hannah24 58.75

27.25 31.50

AU-SD 19Danielewicz, Erin25 58.82

27.04 31.78

USD-SD 21Gram, Anika L26 58.84

27.28 31.56

MARY-ND 18Wolsky, Jordn27 58.98

27.44 31.54

SDSU-SD 20Tringali, Kaylee M28 59.01

26.80 32.21

SDSU-SD 21Due, Mie G29 59.05

27.14 31.91

AU-SD 18Lombardi, Maggie J30 59.09

27.37 31.72

USD-SD 21Johnson, Emily W31 59.39

27.04 32.35

AU-SD 23Waite, Isabel32 59.56

27.20 32.36

UNK-MWBennett, Karley A33 59.57

27.75 31.82

USF-SD 22Demarquet, Ursula C34 59.59

27.50 32.09

MARY-ND 21Delegge, Breena M35 59.68

27.78 31.90

MARY-ND 22Murillo, Victoria36 59.73

27.44 32.29

SDSU-SD 21Drezen, Katie A37 59.77

27.44 32.33

IC-IA 18Engels, Makenna A38 59.94

27.56 32.38

MNSUM-MN 20Hemmen, Ainslee39 59.98

27.55 32.43

SMSU-MN 21Bohnert, Nat L40 1:00.03

28.36 31.67

NST-SD 22Turner, Georgy A41 1:00.06

27.94 32.12

AU-SD 19Nelson, Abby E42 1:00.33

28.05 32.28

MNSUM-MN 19Hill, Jaedyn43 1:00.61

27.85 32.76

CSMKrafzik, Wiebke44 1:00.69

28.17 32.52

USF-SD 18Scheglowski, Anna45 1:00.84

27.66 33.18

AU-SD 19Tomberlin Kim, Yoo Mi46 1:01.03

28.34 32.69

SDSU-SD 21Wolkerstorfer, Breeanna L47 1:01.20

27.30 33.90

CSP-MN 18Hartlage, Hannah48 1:01.35

27.57 33.78

NST-SD 22Ryken, Delaney D49 1:01.59

28.88 32.71

UNK-MWTrue, Reese*50 1:01.90

29.05 32.85

CSP-MN 18Rihon, Chloe*50 1:01.90

28.97 32.93

AU-SD 21Scott, Cailey52 1:02.24

28.47 33.77

SMSU-MN 19Arlen, Heather53 1:02.30

28.38 33.92

UNK-MWStelling, Audrey54 1:02.35

28.97 33.38

UNK-MWCornelio, Katie55 1:02.59

29.19 33.40

UNK-MWLee, Barrett56 1:02.65

28.38 34.27

SDSU-SD 19Pattee, Katie E57 1:02.86

29.05 33.81

MARY-ND 18Desmond, Michaela58 1:02.89

28.14 34.75

SMSU-MN 20Busch, Grace L*59 1:03.41

29.14 34.27

SMSU-MN 19Klein, Quincie K*59 1:03.41

29.44 33.97

MNSUM-MN 19Sirek-Kreye, Sienna61 1:03.44

29.53 33.91

UNK-MWHeasty, Ava62 1:04.23

29.06 35.17

SMSU-MN 19Deroche, Kaelyn V63 1:04.34

29.92 34.42

CSP-MN 19De Leon, Steph64 1:04.48

28.42 36.06

CSP-MNVekony, Laura65 1:04.83

29.64 35.19

UNK-MWMollring, Macy66 1:04.87

29.94 34.93

MNSUM-MN 19Briese, Jane67 1:04.94

31.36 33.58

AU-SD 19Schmidt, Anna M68 1:05.16

29.74 35.42

NST-SD 18Rodts, Hannah J69 1:05.31

30.29 35.02

UMM-MN 18Gerdes, Lexi70 1:05.58

30.55 35.03

AU-SD 21Holthe, Mary E71 1:05.62

30.25 35.37

USF-SD 18Featherstone, Lizzy72 1:05.81

29.03 36.78



Augustana University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:06 AM  11/18/2022  Page 7

2022 Augustana Invitational - 11/17/2022 to 11/19/2022

Results - Thursday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Women 100 Yard Fly)

NST-SD 20Sheldon, Mayson K73 1:05.87

29.15 36.72

SDSU-SD 20Tagart, Ollivia G74 1:06.10

28.18 37.92

UMM-MN 19Radintz, Lilly C75 1:06.20

29.68 36.52

SMSU-MN 20Ratajczak, Emily R76 1:06.71

30.65 36.06

USF-SD 18Featherstone, Lilly77 1:06.95

30.18 36.77

UMM-MN 19Ball, Morgan J78 1:08.34

31.01 37.33

UNK-MWWaddington, Maggie79 1:10.30

32.02 38.28

UMM-MN 18Knopp, Bethany80 1:12.49

33.14 39.35

UMM-MN 21Bekkum, Paulina A81 1:14.33

32.02 42.31

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USD-SD 20Fisher, Adam M1 48.45

21.75 26.70

USD-SD 21Kopp, Zach S2 48.82

22.41 26.41

AU-SD 21Borin, Pedro3 49.70

23.09 26.61

USD-SD 20Wolner, Grant M4 49.77

23.26 26.51

USD-SD 19Ketterling, Jacob5 49.96

23.38 26.58

USD-SD 23Wolner, Griffin S6 50.07

23.20 26.87

SDSU-SD 19Carstensen, Aiden7 50.16

23.70 26.46

USD-SD 19Conner, Brennon8 50.31

23.14 27.17

SDSU-SD 18McGrath, Braxton9 50.37

23.47 26.90

SDSU-SD 22Venner, Damon R10 50.67

23.75 26.92

SDSU-SD 19Anderson, Eric P11 50.85

23.46 27.39

SDSU-SD 20Sieglaff, Charles H12 50.93

23.84 27.09

SDSU-SD 19Nichols, Luke R13 51.00

23.64 27.36

IC-IA 19Cook, Wyatt C14 51.24

23.38 27.86

AU-SD 20Dircks, Jackson*15 51.28

23.98 27.30

SDSU-SD 19Smith, Austin W*15 51.28

23.52 27.76

IC-IA 19Jones, Canyon C17 51.30

23.65 27.65

IC-IA 20Aragon, Pedro P18 51.33

23.46 27.87

USD-SD 20Sinclair, Trevor G19 51.34

23.43 27.91

SDSU-SD 22White, Max J20 51.42

23.93 27.49

SDSU-SD 18Galles, Jon H21 51.56

23.37 28.19

SDSU-SD 18Raimo, Vaugn22 51.71

23.98 27.73

USD-SD 19Purrington, Dylan P23 51.79

24.14 27.65

ILCC-IA 21Martiniano, Eduardo C24 51.80

23.11 28.69

AU-SD 19Pinto, Lui25 51.88

24.18 27.70

ILCC-IA 18Rojas, Marcelo A26 52.04

23.83 28.21

AU-SD 19Kinney, Ethan P27 52.08

23.82 28.26

USD-SD 20Mes, Conner28 52.09

23.94 28.15

AU-SD 22Mayerberg, Kacper29 52.20

24.28 27.92

SDSU-SD 21Sorenson, Matt R30 52.23

23.68 28.55

AU-SD 18Rokusek, Isaac J31 52.29

24.12 28.17

SDSU-SD 21Murray, Liam M32 52.40

24.04 28.36

SDSU-SD 22Smit, Naested33 52.41

23.63 28.78

SDSU-SD 23Kraft, Alex R34 52.52

24.33 28.19

SDSU-SD 19Wong, Bryan M35 52.55

24.05 28.50

USD-SD 20Sonnabend, Parker A*36 52.61

24.13 28.48

IC-IA 18Warnon, Kervens B*36 52.61

23.94 28.67

IC-IA 19Conde, Gael D38 53.27

24.56 28.71

SDSU-SD 22Harthoorn, Caleb J39 53.87

24.32 29.55

IC-IA 18Bruce, Sam R40 53.95

24.92 29.03

AU-SD 19Bell, Evan W41 54.29

24.76 29.53

IC-IA 20Mathibela, Ora42 54.98

25.40 29.58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. The University of South Dakota 425

2. South Dakota State University 295

3. Augustana University 265

4. University of Sioux Falls 141

5. Minnesota State University 137

6. Northern State University 45

7. University of Mary 33

8. Iowa Central Community College 21

9. Concordia University, St. Paul 18

10. Unkearney 7

10. Southwest Minnesota State Univ 7

12. College of Saint Mary 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. South Dakota State University 443

2. The University of South Dakota 407

3. Augustana University 237

4. Iowa Central Community College 195

5. Iowa Lakes Community College 74
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2022 Augustana Invitational - 11/17/2022 to 11/19/2022

Results - Thursday Diving Prelims
 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

USD-SD 20Fairbanks, Stella E1 268.45

USD-SD 20Middaugh, Kayla J2 243.50

USD-SD 18Schmidt, Madysen3 240.55

MNSUM-MN 18Elizarraras, Jenna4 236.35

MNSUM-MN 19Hanson, Sydney5 235.40

MNSUM-MN 21Taylor, Ayla6 230.25

MNSUM-MN 21Gutierrez Anaya, Carla7 218.55

AU-SD 19Robbins, Kate8 207.40

MNSUM-MN 20Nachmias, Yasmin9 203.15

MNSUM-MN 20Warnygora, Aspen10 202.45

SDSU-SD 21Stoakes, Aleni M11 201.35

MNSUM-MN 20Henninger, Maggie12 192.85

AU-SD 19Duplissis, Clare13 176.00

AU-SD 21Handevidt, Hailey J14 175.75

AU-SD 18Szerlong, Maggie15 174.65

SMSU-MN 19McDonald, Sarah R16 168.95

USD-SD 19Mersnick, Samantha J17 166.90

UNK-MWParlier, Shayann18 124.05

 
#14  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SDSU-SD 21Boyd, Zach A1 241.35

AU-SD 18Kavanagh, Caden S2 184.95

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. The University of South Dakota 571

2. Augustana University 379

3. South Dakota State University 373

4. Minnesota State University 275

5. University of Sioux Falls 195

6. Northern State University 63

7. University of Mary 47

8. Iowa Central Community College 33

9. Southwest Minnesota State Univ 31

10. Concordia University, St. Paul 24

11. Unkearney 19

12. College of Saint Mary 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. South Dakota State University 573

2. The University of South Dakota 489

3. Augustana University 348

4. Iowa Central Community College 267

5. Iowa Lakes Community College 118


